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1505 12/04/2013 DEMCO MEDIA MADISON WI BOOK MARKS FOR LIBRARY 33.35
Totals for 1505 33.35
1506 12/04/2013 TIME FOR KIDS TAMPA FL TIME FOR KIDS 2ND GRADE 81.30
Totals for 1506 81.30
1507 12/04/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE PENCIL ASSORTMENT FOR 1ST 233.99
GRADE PENCIL MACHINE
Totals for 1507 233.99
1508 12/04/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE PENCIL ASSORTMENT FOR 1ST 123.99
GRADE PENCIL MACHINE
Totals for 1508 123.99
1509 12/05/2013 JONES, BONITA BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 43.58
KINDERGARTEN FEAST FOR
THANKSGIVING
Totals for 1509 43.58
1510 12/05/2013 GREER, BETH BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 51.39
THANKSGIVING KINDERGARTEN
FEAST
Totals for 1510 51.39
1511 12/05/2013 VICKERS, SHAELYN BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR EAR PHONES 79.45
FOR CLASSROOM
Totals for 1511 79.45
1512 12/05/2013 ROWE, LYNETTE DECLO ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1ST GRADE 79.37
THANKSGIVING COOKIES TO
DECORATE
Totals for 1512 79.37
1513 12/05/2013 BISHOP, KARMA HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1ST GRADE 25.32
THANKSGIVING COOKIE
DECORATIONS
Totals for 1513 25.32
1514 12/05/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID MILK FOR BACK TO SCHOOL 528.40
NIGHT, BAD MILK, & CUPS FOR
NEWCOMER
Totals for 1514 528.40
1515 12/11/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID NOVEMBER SALES TAX 29.93
Totals for 1515 29.93
1518 12/10/2013 STREET, TARA BURLEY ID Film development - 41.02
kindergarten
Totals for 1518 41.02
1519 12/10/2013 MATTHEWS, SHIRLEY DECLO ID Ornaments for 5th grade 109.89
Christmas project
Totals for 1519 109.89
1520 12/10/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN AR reading program 202.40
Totals for 1520 202.40
1521 12/10/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax 6.72
Totals for 1521 6.72
1522 12/12/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Ornaments - 3rd grade 116.88
Totals for 1522 116.88
1523 12/17/2013 LET'S GO DUTCH DECLO ID Staff Christmas dinner 367.00
Totals for 1523 367.00
1524 12/17/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Printer cartridges 335.50
Totals for 1524 335.50
1525 12/18/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Candy canes 34.30
Totals for 1525 34.30
1526 12/20/2013 DARRINGTON, CHAR DECLO ID Supplies for Stem Day - 5th 63.44
grade
Totals for 1526 63.44
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1677 12/02/2013 FOLLETT SOFTWARE COM CHICAGO IL MEDIA AUTOMATED CIRCULATION 2,524.00
SYSTEM
Totals for 1677 2,524.00
1678 12/04/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID REPAIR WORK ON GESTETNER 144.00
RICOH COPY MACHINE (OFFICE)
Totals for 1678 144.00
1679 12/04/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID REPAIR WORK ON ART CART 84.09
Totals for 1679 84.09
1680 12/04/2013 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN MUSIC RECORDERS / GERMICIDE 861.00
SPRAY
Totals for 1680 861.00
1681 12/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TEACHER GIFT FROM PTO (#52) 70.00
(money will be used for a
Christmas donation to a
family)
Totals for 1681 70.00
1682 12/05/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID SURGE 7-OUTLET (CUSTODIAL) 39.98
Totals for 1682 39.98
1683 12/06/2013 NABE WASHINGTON DC NABE CONFERENCE ( 365.00
Totals for 1683 365.00
1684 12/06/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR THE MONTH OF 2.26
NOVEMBER
Totals for 1684 2.26
1685 12/18/2013 OLD GRIST MILL BRIGHAM CITY uT Cinnamon bread - staff 324.98
Christmas gifts
Totals for 1685 324.98
2368 12/02/2013 WEBER STATE UNIVERSI OGDEN UuT AUTO TEC COMPETITION 2013 100.00
WEBER STATE UNIV.
Totals for 2368 100.00
2369 12/02/2013 WEBER STATE UNIVERSI OGDEN UuT AUTO TEC COMPETITION 2013 100.00
WEBER STATE UNIV.
Totals for 2369 100.00
2370 12/03/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID PINE BOARD AND SHEET METAL 74.94
SIDING
Totals for 2370 74.94
2371 12/04/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID NOVEMBER 2013 SALES TAX 24.19
Totals for 2371 24.19
2372 12/13/2013 CASSIA REG TECH/CASH BURLEY ID CHRISTMAS DINNER FOR STAFF 500.00
Totals for 2372 500.00
2373 12/18/2013 GOLDEN CORRAL POCATELLO ID LUNCH FOR ROBOTICS DEMO TWIN 154.00
FALLS, DEC. 13, 2013
Totals for 2373 154.00
2374 12/18/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID HARDWARE AND SUPPLIES 127.32
#'5222511,222682
Totals for 2374 127.32
2375 12/20/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID LUMBER AND MATERIAL FOR 275.07
PROJECTS
Totals for 2375 275.07
4074 12/04/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Night school supplies for 54.11
Teen Parenting as needed
Totals for 4074 54.11
4075 12/09/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax payable for 10.50
November 2013
Totals for 4075 10.50
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4076 12/17/2013 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID Staff holiday incentive 75.00
Totals for 4076 75.00
4077 12/18/2013 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID Kitchen utensils and paper 54.69

products as needed for Staff
use
Totals for 4077 54.69
4078 12/18/2013 BEST BUY TWIN FALLS ID Microphone for assembly and 134.98
Logitech keyboard as needed
Totals for 4078 134.98
4079 12/18/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Night school supplies for 151.90
Teen Parenting as needed
Totals for 4079 151.90
4080 12/18/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Night school supplies for 100.00
Teen Parenting as needed
Totals for 4080 100.00
4081 12/18/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Night school supplies for 63.43
Teen Parenting as needed
Totals for 4081 63.43
4082 12/18/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Night school supplies for 27.89

Teen Parenting as needed

Totals for 4082 27.89
4083 12/18/2013 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN ID Get well flowers to Staff 48.50
Para
Totals for 4083 48.50
4084 12/18/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc school supplies as 82.03
needed
Totals for 4084 82.03
4085 12/20/2013 PIZZA HUT OF IDAHO BOISE ID Staff Christmas lunch 40.00
Totals for 4085 40.00
4214 12/04/2013 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Annual box fee at post office 106.00
Totals for 4214 106.00
4215 12/04/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for November 8.49
Totals for 4215 8.49
5536 12/04/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for November 18.47
Totals for 5536 18.47
5537 12/05/2013 DEMCO INC MADISON WI supplies for Library 475.21
Totals for 5537 475.21
5538 12/05/2013 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD supplies for Library 104.60
Totals for 5538 104.60
5539 12/09/2013 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open PO for water bill 60.00
Totals for 5539 60.00
5540 12/09/2013 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY ID open PO for Albertson's 67.78
Totals for 5540 67.78
5541 12/11/2013 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL books for Library 433.06
Totals for 5541 433.06
5542 12/17/2013 PIZZA HUT BURLEY D Student of Month Lunch for 30.77
Nov.
Totals for 5542 30.77
5543 12/17/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplies for Pacer Party 123.95
Totals for 5543 123.95
5811 12/11/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL PE EQUIPMENT 848.26
Totals for 5811 848.26
5812 12/11/2013 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID RRES: SERVICE CALL 75.00
Totals for 5812 75.00
5813 12/11/2013 HUTCHISON, TOMMY MALTA ID RRES: CPR TRAINING AND 340.00

CERTIFICATION
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Totals for 5813 340.00
5814 12/11/2013 ALMO CREEK OUTPOST ALMO D ALMO: FACULTY GIFT 100.00

CERTIFICATES - CHRISTMAS

Totals for 5814 100.00
5815 12/17/2013 IDAHO DAIRY PRODUCTS MERIDIAN ID FUEL UP TO PLAY 60 MENU STAND 1,000.00
& TRASH UNIT
Totals for 5815 1,000.00
5816 12/17/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID RRES: POP 74.20
Totals for 5816 74.20
5817 12/17/2013 PETERSON'S DUTCH OVE MALTA ID RRES: FACULTY CHRISTMAS PARTY 250.00
DINNER
Totals for 5817 250.00
6394 12/02/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - November 155.94
Totals for 6394 155.94
6395 12/02/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling Singlets 440.00
Totals for 6395 440.00
6396 12/02/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbooks 2013-14 2,557.10
Totals for 6396 2,557.10
6397 12/02/2013 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA Replacement bulbs for 29.34
microscopes
Totals for 6397 29.34
6398 12/03/2013 CAFE RIO MEXICAN GRI SALT LAKE CITY UuT Staff Christmas Party 367.74
Totals for 6398 367.74
6399 12/05/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Christmas Dance 50.00
Totals for 6399 50.00
6400 12/05/2013 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Exploratory supplies 56.29
Totals for 6400 56.29
6401 12/05/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT Sports Officials 800.00
Totals for 6401 800.00
6402 12/05/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Student Council - Sweatshirts 297.00
Totals for 6402 297.00
6403 12/06/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports Payroll 327.37
Totals for 6403 327.37
6404 12/06/2013 CAFE RIO MEXICAN GRI SALT LAKE CITY UuT Staff Christmas Party 24.36
Totals for 6404 24.36
6405 12/16/2013 BELL, SHARI ALBION ID Science lab supplies 71.78
Totals for 6405 71.78
6509 12/03/2013 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 112.71
#671607476-00001
Totals for 6509 112.71
6510 12/03/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Chemistry in Context 173.86
Totals for 6510 173.86
6511 12/03/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Flash Drives, Adobe 150.23

Photoshop, Adobe Dreamweaver,

Adobe InDesign

Totals for 6511 150.23
6512 12/03/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID District 4 AD's Meeting & 97.19
Phone
Totals for 6512 97.19
6513 12/03/2013 HOBSON, CARLIE PAUL ID Volleyball Supplies 53.93
Totals for 6513 53.93
6514 12/03/2013 TERRY, DONOVAN BURLEY D VB Team - Printed Pillowcases 457.07
Totals for 6514 457.07
6515 12/03/2013 THOMAS, JED BURLEY D Banquet Supplies 126.37
Totals for 6515 126.37

6516 12/05/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball 12/5 40.00
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Totals for 6516 40.00
6517 12/05/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL - SCOREBOOK 40.00
12/5
Totals for 6517 40.00
6518 12/05/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL - P.A. 12/5 20.00
Totals for 6518 20.00
6519 12/05/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL - TICKETS 30.00
12/5
Totals for 6519 30.00
6520 12/05/2013 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID Pizza for Choir 109.59
Totals for 6520 109.59
6521 12/05/2013 ROBINSON, RICKY BURLEY ID Wrestling Scale, Bag, & Mat 547.39
Totals for 6521 547.39
6522 12/06/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax 1,478.90
Totals for 6522 1,478.90
6523 12/06/2013 LAKE HAZEL MIDDLE SC BOISE ID IDAHO SHOWCASE INVITATIONAL 410.00
ENTRY FEE
Totals for 6523 410.00
6524 12/06/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID BOYS BASKETBALL - CLOCK 12/6 40.00
Totals for 6524 40.00
6525 12/06/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BOYS BASKETBALL - SCOREBOOK 40.00
12/6
Totals for 6525 40.00
6526 12/06/2013 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID BOYS BASKETBALL - P.A. 12/6 20.00
Totals for 6526 20.00
6527 12/06/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL - CLOCK 12/7 40.00
Totals for 6527 40.00
6528 12/06/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBAL - SCOREBOOK 40.00
12/7
Totals for 6528 40.00
6529 12/06/2013 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL - P.A. 12/7 20.00
Totals for 6529 20.00
6530 12/06/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL - TICKETS 30.00
Totals for 6530 30.00
6531 12/06/2013 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID Girls Basketball - Tickets 30.00
12/7
Totals for 6531 30.00
6532 12/06/2013 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH Membership Dues 200.00
Totals for 6532 200.00
6533 12/06/2013 MIDGESTIC IMAGES, LL BURLEY ID T-Shirts 306.00
Totals for 6533 306.00
6534 12/06/2013 TIRES WEST BURLEY D Flat Tire Repair - 4-Wheeler 6.75
Totals for 6534 6.75
6535 12/06/2013 MAGIC VALLEY PORTABL HEYBURN ID Portable Toilets - District 350.00

Cross Country

Totals for 6535 350.00
6536 12/06/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Flowers 153.00
Totals for 6536 153.00
6537 12/06/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID Class of 2015 Flowers 53.50
Totals for 6537 53.50
6538 12/06/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Freshman Electrical 130.65
Totals for 6538 130.65
6539 12/06/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH Agriscience Luncheon 25.00
Totals for 6539 25.00
6540 12/06/2013 NELSON SCHOOL SUPPLY BOISE ID Athletic Pins 24.50

Totals for 6540 24.50
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6541 12/06/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID BOYS BASKETBALL UNIFORMS 2,287.10
Totals for 6541 2,287.10
6542 12/06/2013 REDNECK TRAILER SUPP CALDWELL ID TRAILER SUPPLIES 342.86
Totals for 6542 342.86
6543 12/06/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID PROJECT SUPPLIES 2,124.05
Totals for 6543 2,124.05
6544 12/06/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FFA Certificates 60.31
Totals for 6544 60.31
6545 12/10/2013 WINDER, JESSICA BURLEY ID Refund - Fees 125.00
- Paid 2 x
Totals for 6545 125.00
6546 12/10/2013 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID Gift Certificate 40.00
Totals for 6546 40.00
6547 12/11/2013 RUDY & SONS GREENHOU LOGAN uT Poinsettias 7,547.00
Totals for 6547 7,547.00
6548 12/11/2013 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Boys Basketball Travel 56.00
Expense
Totals for 6548 56.00
6549 12/11/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Decorations & Mints for 72.32
Homecoming
Totals for 6549 72.32
6550 12/11/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Tape, DVD's, Print 328.47
Cartridges, & Flash Drive
Totals for 6550 328.47
6551 12/12/2013 KIMBER, CHASSIDY BURLEY ID Wrestling 20.00
Totals for 6551 20.00
6552 12/12/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Masks 16.62
Totals for 6552 16.62
6553 12/12/2013 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID Horse Judging - Supplies & Ag 57.00
Biology Supplies
Totals for 6553 57.00
6554 12/12/2013 FATBOY ICE CREAM Richmond uT Fundraiser Order 2,565.00
Totals for 6554 2,565.00
6555 12/17/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Employees Paid for Athletic 522.57
Events
Totals for 6555 522.57
6556 12/17/2013 SMITH, BRITTANY BURLEY ID Program Coding Winner 50.00
Totals for 6556 50.00
6557 12/17/2013 KING, CANDACE BURLEY ID Office Aide Gifts 23.00
Totals for 6557 23.00
6558 12/17/2013 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID GBB Travel Expense 50.72
Totals for 6558 50.72
6559 12/17/2013 BANK OF UTAH -REFPAY SALT LAKE CITY uT Ref Pay Transfer 3,000.00
Totals for 6559 3,000.00
6560 12/17/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY D Ambulance Standby 420.00
Totals for 6560 420.00
6561 12/17/2013 D.L. EVANS BANK BURLEY D Change for 2 Boys Basketball 1,000.00
Games
Totals for 6561 1,000.00
6562 12/17/2013 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY D New Banner - Gym 97.50
Totals for 6562 97.50
6563 12/17/2013 SKINNER, JIM TWIN FALLS D Fruit - Baseball Fundraiser 4,725.00
Totals for 6563 4,725.00
6564 12/17/2013 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Bowling & Pizza 384.00
Totals for 6564 384.00
6565 12/17/2013 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL IDAHO FALLS D Volleyball Tourn. Entry Fee 215.00
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Totals for 6565 215.00
6566 12/17/2013 ISF EDUCATION DEPART BOISE ID Idaho Shakespeare Festival 850.00
Totals for 6566 850.00
6567 12/17/2013 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID Dues 2013-14 175.00
Totals for 6567 175.00
6568 12/17/2013 BELL, TRACIE BURLEY ID Refund Activity Fee - Paid 35.00
twice
Totals for 6568 35.00
6569 12/17/2013 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID Supplies 73.75
Totals for 6569 73.75
6570 12/18/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY D Project Supplies 965.40
Totals for 6570 965.40
6571 12/18/2013 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID Project Supplies 3,255.56
Totals for 6571 3,255.56
6572 12/18/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID American Gov't Online 75.00
Course-B. Brackrog
Totals for 6572 75.00
6573 12/18/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D Propane - Baseball 225.75
Totals for 6573 225.75
6574 12/18/2013 EXPRESSIVE DESIGN & EDEN ID 8 X 17 BANNER 502.58
Totals for 6574 502.58
6575 12/18/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Concessions Supplies 779.47
Totals for 6575 779.47
6576 12/18/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC BURLEY ID Parts needed to move a 70.04
computer
Totals for 6576 70.04
6577 12/18/2013 COUSIN'S CONCERT ATT STAMFORD CT Tuxedos for Choir 1,105.65
Totals for 6577 1,105.65
6578 12/18/2013 REDNECK TRAILER SUPP CALDWELL ID PROJECT SUPPLIES 320.24
Totals for 6578 320.24
6579 12/18/2013 CANYON RIDGE HIGH SC TWIN FALLS ID Golf Entry Fee 130.00
Totals for 6579 130.00
6580 12/18/2013 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID Golf Entry Fee 100.00
Totals for 6580 100.00
6581 12/18/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CPU Fan 34.00
Totals for 6581 34.00
6582 12/18/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D Surge Protectors 34.00
Totals for 6582 34.00
6583 12/18/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Electric Possession Arrow 172.14
Totals for 6583 172.14
6584 12/18/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID GBB - 2ND SKIN 3" CIRCLES 52.42
Totals for 6584 52.42
6585 12/18/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY D Boys Basketball - Score Book 40.00
12/18
Totals for 6585 40.00
6586 12/18/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Boys Basketball - P.A. 12/18 20.00
Totals for 6586 20.00
6587 12/18/2013 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Books for Media Center 361.10
Totals for 6587 361.10
6588 12/18/2013 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN VALLEY FORGE PA Orchestra Music 50.00
Totals for 6588 50.00
6589 12/18/2013 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN VALLEY FORGE PA Choir Music 708.47
Totals for 6589 708.47
6590 12/18/2013 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN VALLEY FORGE PA Concert & Jazz Band Music 549.24
Totals for 6590 549.24
6591 12/18/2013 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORM DOTHAN AL Bel Canto's Dresses 1,866.08
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Totals for 6591 1,866.08
6592 12/18/2013 SOUTHWEST BINDING & MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO Plastic Comb Binding 60.25
Totals for 6592 60.25
6593 12/18/2013 Albertson's DENVER Cco Green & White Homecoming Pop 22.46
Totals for 6593 22.46
6594 12/18/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Cco Student-Led Conference Food 386.72
Totals for 6594 386.72
6595 12/19/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Doughnuts 301.92
Totals for 6595 301.92
6596 12/19/2013 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID Giant Candy Canes 36.73
Totals for 6596 36.73
6597 12/19/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID BANQUET SUPPLIES 127.84
Totals for 6597 127.84
6598 12/19/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - 12/19 60.00
Totals for 6598 60.00
6599 12/19/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - Score Book 60.00
12/19
Totals for 6599 60.00
6600 12/19/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - P.A. 12/19 20.00
Totals for 6600 20.00
6601 12/19/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Boys Basketball - Score Book 40.00
12/20
Totals for 6601 40.00
6602 12/19/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Boys Basketball - P.A. 12/20 20.00
Totals for 6602 20.00
6603 12/19/2013 DAYLEY, KELBY BURLEY ID Boys Basketball - 12/20 20.00
Totals for 6603 20.00
6604 12/19/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY D Boys Basketball - Tickets 30.00
12/20
Totals for 6604 30.00
6605 12/19/2013 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID Boys Basketball - Tickets 30.00
12/20
Totals for 6605 30.00
6606 12/19/2013 NAMPA HIGH SCHOOL NAMPA D Baseball Tourn. Entry Fee 275.00
Totals for 6606 275.00
6607 12/19/2013 GODFREY, RACHELLE BURLEY ID Ag Supplies 19.15
Totals for 6607 19.15
6608 12/19/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D Garbage Cans 130.58
Totals for 6608 130.58
6609 12/19/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D Garbage Cans 130.58
Totals for 6609 130.58
6610 12/19/2013 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID POMERELLE PUNCH PASSES 325.00
Totals for 6610 325.00
6611 12/19/2013 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID POMERELLE PUNCH CARD 325.00
Totals for 6611 325.00
6612 12/19/2013 SILCOCK, JULIE DECLO ID STEPERETTE SHOES 293.50
Totals for 6612 293.50
6613 12/19/2013 POWER AD CO., INC. SALINA KS L.E.D. Possession Arrow 270.69
Totals for 6613 270.69
6614 12/19/2013 SEARLE, MADISON BURLEY ID Ag - Paint 12.60
Totals for 6614 12.60
6615 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Open P.O. - Juice & Milk for 432.00
Machine
Totals for 6615 432.00
6616 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Cookies for FFA Meeting 23.94

Totals for 6616 23.94
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6617 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Supplies - Ag Biology 20.14
Totals for 6617 20.14
6618 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA LEADERSHIP MEETING SUPPLIES 111.49
Totals for 6618 111.49
6619 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Chapter Meeting Donuts 59.90
Totals for 6619 59.90
6620 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Spanish Club Pop & Supplies 17.08
Totals for 6620 17.08
6621 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TADA Candy 72.96
Totals for 6621 72.96
6622 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA NHS Refreshments 5.08
Totals for 6622 5.08
6623 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Supplies - Foods Classes 9.00
Totals for 6623 9.00
6624 12/19/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES 286.58
Totals for 6624 286.58
6625 12/20/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Cross Country Banquet 106.99
Supplies
Totals for 6625 106.99
6626 12/20/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Homecoming - Thank you Notes 10.00
Totals for 6626 10.00
6627 12/20/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Lady Bobcat Jackets 79.60
Totals for 6627 79.60
6628 12/20/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Garment Bags 74.33
Totals for 6628 74.33
6629 12/20/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID GBB Uniforms 1,319.88
Totals for 6629 1,319.88
6630 12/20/2013 PAREDES, NATALIE RUPERT ID Refund - Color Guard 70.00
Totals for 6630 70.00
6631 12/20/2013 RUDY & SONS GREENHOU LOGAN uT Poinsettias 159.55
Totals for 6631 159.55
6632 12/20/2013 RAINBOW RACING SYSTE SPOKANE WA Number Bibs 115.12
Totals for 6632 115.12
7736 12/04/2013 120 ON MAIN OAKLEY ID Fan Gear 375.00
Totals for 7736 375.00
7737 12/04/2013 BELL, ROBERT OAKLEY ID FFA Banquet Dutch Oven 450.00
Totals for 7737 450.00
7738 12/04/2013 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH National Registration Dues 397.00
Totals for 7738 397.00
7739 12/04/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Team Shirts 360.73
Totals for 7739 360.73
7740 12/04/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID Coping Saw Blades, Drill 90.10

Bits, Bolts, Chisel

Totals for 7740 90.10
7741 12/04/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID November Sales Tax 501.61
Totals for 7741 501.61
7742 12/04/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Pay to Play 6,110.00
Totals for 7742 6,110.00
7743 12/04/2013 LAKE HAZEL MIDDLE SC BOISE D Idaho Showcase Entry Fees 295.00
Totals for 7743 295.00
7744 12/04/2013 PETERSON, LESLIE OAKLEY ID Refund USU Trip 20.00
Totals for 7744 20.00
7745 12/11/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID Account for Student, Donation 200.00
from BBB
Totals for 7745 200.00

7746 12/11/2013 DESIGNS IN MOTION BURLEY D School Song Banner 241.10
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Totals for 7746 241.10
7747 12/11/2013 GARDNER, NATALIE OAKLEY ID Decorations for Sadies 50.35
Totals for 7747 50.35
7748 12/11/2013 HALE, LYNETTE OAKLEY ID Return Down Payment Nationals 204.33
Totals for 7748 204.33
7749 12/11/2013 JENKS, EMILY OAKLEY ID Return Down Payment Nationals 116.33
Totals for 7749 116.33
7750 12/11/2013 KIMBER, SHERI GROUSE CREEK ID Decorations for Sadies 21.61
Totals for 7750 21.61
7751 12/11/2013 LARSEN, KACI OAKLEY ID Decorations for Sadies 34.91
Totals for 7751 34.91
7752 12/11/2013 STOKER, LAVEL BURLEY ID 90 Boxes Russett Potatoes 450.00
Totals for 7752 450.00
7753 12/11/2013 STOKER, SPENCER BURLEY ID 83 Boxes Russett Potatoes 415.00
Totals for 7753 415.00
7754 12/11/2013 STOKER, WENDY BURLEY ID 90 Boxes Russett Potatoes 450.00
Totals for 7754 450.00
7755 12/11/2013 AURA SOMA LAVA LAVA HOT SPRINGS ID Rooms Marsh Valley 350.00
Totals for 7755 350.00
7756 12/11/2013 DESIGNS IN MOTION BURLEY ID School Song Banner 241.10
Totals for 7756 241.10
7757 12/12/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID Math 8 & US 150.00
History
Totals for 7757 150.00
7759 12/12/2013 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID 10 rolls of stamps 460.00
Totals for 7759 460.00
7760 12/17/2013 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Uniforms 52.98
Totals for 7760 52.98
7761 12/17/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Kleenex, Science Lab 79.19

Supplies, Candy

Totals for 7761 79.19

7762 12/17/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Helmet Decals & Footballs 413.96

Totals for 7762 413.96

7763 12/17/2013 EZFLEX SPORTS MATS FORT WORTH TX Cheer Mats 4,672.00

Totals for 7763 4,672.00

7764 12/17/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Card Jared Mitton 35.00

Totals for 7764 35.00

7765 12/19/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Team Jackets 947.81

Totals for 7765 947.81

7766 12/19/2013 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID Movie Tickets for Staff 300.00
Christmas

Totals for 7766 300.00

7767 12/19/2013 OAKLEY VALLEY SENIOR OAKLEY D Donation from Santa's 100.00
Workshop

Totals for 7767 100.00

7768 12/19/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID Pizza Reward for 8th Grade 94.56

Canned Food Drive

Totals for 7768 94.56
7769 12/20/2013 BEAR RIVER HIGH SCHO GARLAND uT Wrestling Meet 250.00
Totals for 7769 250.00
7770 12/20/2013 GLENNS FERRY HIGH SC GLENNS FERRY ID Wrestling Meet 175.00
Totals for 7770 175.00
7771 12/20/2013 HAMPTON INN & SUITES MOUNTAIN HOME D Wrestling Coaches Hotel Rooms 267.00
Mountain Home
Totals for 7771 267.00

7772 12/20/2013 HAMPTON INN & SUITES MOUNTAIN HOME ID Mountain Home Hotel Rooms 267.00
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Totals for 7772 267.00
7773 12/20/2013 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Coaches Meals Glenns Ferry 60.00
Totals for 7773 60.00
7774 12/20/2013 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Kindness Shirts 144.00
Totals for 7774 144.00
7775 12/20/2013 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY ID Chocolate Mix for 12 Days of 23.92
Kindness
Totals for 7775 23.92
7776 12/20/2013 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY ID Banner 90.00
Totals for 7776 90.00
9217 12/03/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Candy for concessions 139.02
Totals for 9217 139.02
9218 12/03/2013 MATTHEWS, CHRISTA DECLO ID Music for dance 12-5-13 150.00
Totals for 9218 150.00
9219 12/03/2013 CASSIA HEALTH CARE F Admission to Festival of 12.50
Trees
Totals for 9219 12.50
9220 12/03/2013 CASSIA HEALTH CARE F Admission to Festival of 13.00
Trees
Totals for 9220 13.00
9221 12/03/2013 KIWANIS INTERNATIONA INDIANAPOLIS IN Donation from Builders Club 265.79
Totals for 9221 265.79
9222 12/03/2013 DOYLE, DAVID BURLEY ID Science Department Supplies 46.23
Totals for 9222 46.23
9223 12/03/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT November office drinks 30.24
Totals for 9223 30.24
9224 12/03/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco November Milk 291.10
Totals for 9224 291.10
9225 12/03/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker girls basketball 80.00

12-5-13 & 12-9-13

Totals for 9225 80.00

9226 12/03/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score Keeper girls basketball 80.00
12-5-13 & 12-9-13

Totals for 9226 80.00
9227 12/04/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO Ornaments for Project Rudolph 91.49
Totals for 9227 91.49
9228 12/05/2013 MILL END FABRICS BURLEY ID Fabric for art class 7.20
Totals for 9228 7.20
9229 12/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Media Center iPad 2 399.00
Totals for 9229 399.00
9230 12/05/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID November Sales Tax 60.96
Totals for 9230 60.96
9231 12/05/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID ticket taker 48.05

for wrestling Nov 26, 2013

Totals for 9231 48.05

9232 12/05/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID wrestling Nov 72.08
26, 2013

Totals for 9232 72.08

9233 12/10/2013 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Office Supplies 47.67

Totals for 9233 47.67

9234 12/10/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper girls basketball 40.00
12-9-2013

Totals for 9234 40.00

9235 12/10/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket taker girls basketball 40.00
12-9-2013

Totals for 9235 40.00
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9236 12/10/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Wrestling Unrestrained 216.00
Singlets
Totals for 9236 216.00
9237 12/16/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Christmas cards, dry erase 40.81

markers & cable

Totals for 9237 40.81

9238 12/16/2013 ROCKY MT CHOCOLATE F TWIN FALLS ID Apples for staff for 201.45
Christmas

Totals for 9238 201.45

9239 12/16/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO Student Council: Supplies for 52.50

Christmas Dance 12-5-2013

Totals for 9239 52.50
9240 12/16/2013 RAYMOND GEDDES & CO. BALTIMORE MD Library: Pencils 138.84
Totals for 9240 138.84
9241 12/16/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D Shop Supplies 54.00
Totals for 9241 54.00
9242 12/16/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Builders Club supplies 26.49
Totals for 9242 26.49
9243 12/16/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student Council supplies 49.13
Totals for 9243 49.13
9244 12/18/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID Ambulance service for 8th 210.00

grade football games

Totals for 9244 210.00

9245 12/19/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Maple Bars for Student 11.98
Council

Totals for 9245 11.98

9246 12/19/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Refreshments for Builders 34.48

Club Christmas party
Totals for 9246 34.48
9247 12/19/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Refreshments for Choir 32.93

Christmas party

Totals for 9247 32.93
9248 12/20/2013 ATLAS SCHOOL SUPPLY SHELBYVILLE TN #900628 Deluxe Two-sided 175.20
NoteCaddy
Totals for 9248 175.20
14419 12/03/2013 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID LUNCH FOR FESTIVAL OF TREES 80.00
Totals for 14419 80.00
14420 12/04/2013 REDDERS SHOWKASE BURLEY ID DRYER/FOR SCHOOL USE 150.00
Totals for 14420 150.00
14421 12/05/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcoO DINNER FOR PTC 241.51
Totals for 14421 241.51
14422 12/05/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX NOVEMBER 572.06
Totals for 14422 572.06
14423 12/05/2013 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL RAILROAD 6.54

BOARD/BRUSHES/KNIVES/WATERCOLO

R
Totals for 14423 6.54
14424 12/05/2013 GILLETTE, LAWRENCE DECLO ID AD Supplies 50.94
Totals for 14424 50.94
14425 12/05/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES OPEN TO 677.75
$2000.00
Totals for 14425 677.75
14426 12/05/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID PIES FOR TRENDSETTER 4,717.86
FUNDRAISER
Totals for 14426 4,717.86

14427 12/05/2013 NEFF GREENVILLE OH Canyon Conference 287.41
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Totals for 14427 287.41
14428 12/05/2013 REVERENCE ARLINGTON TX DANCE UNIFORMS 1,009.02
Totals for 14428 1,009.02
14429 12/05/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID LUMBER AND SUPPLIES FOR AG 165.20
PROJECTS OPEN TO $5000.00
Totals for 14429 165.20
14430 12/05/2013 THOUSAND SPRINGS PLA BUHL ID POINSETTIAS FOR FUND RAISER 4,982.00
Totals for 14430 4,982.00
14431 12/09/2013 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP 500.00
Totals for 14431 500.00
14432 12/10/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL 210.23
Totals for 14432 210.23
14433 12/11/2013 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID GOLF TOURNAMENT FEE BHUL 80.00
Totals for 14433 80.00
14434 12/11/2013 HEUER PUBLISHING CEDAR RAPIDS IA LOL (A MODERN COMPUTER FARCE) 425.50
DRAMA PRODUCTION
Totals for 14434 425.50
14435 12/11/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR VARIOUS ATHLETIC 388.33
GROUPS NOT TO EXCEED $4000.00
Totals for 14435 388.33
14436 12/11/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES OPEN TO 400.42
$2000.00
Totals for 14436 400.42
14437 12/11/2013 LET'S GO DUTCH DECLO ID CHRISTMAS DINNER 779.70
Totals for 14437 779.70
14438 12/11/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Faculty Christmas 85.04
lunch/buns/cake/chips/plates/s
ilverware
Totals for 14438 85.04
14439 12/11/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 346.50
$3000.00
Totals for 14439 346.50
14440 12/11/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID FOOTBALL APPAREL 1,250.00
Totals for 14440 1,250.00
14441 12/12/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 1,014.48
TO EXCEED $7000.00
Totals for 14441 1,014.48
14442 12/12/2013 HICKENLOOPER, KIMBER POCATELLO ID CHOREOGRAPHY FOR CHEER 200.00
Totals for 14442 200.00
14443 12/12/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID DANCE COLORED TSHIRTS 229.50
Totals for 14443 229.50
14444 12/12/2013 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID Wrestling Entry Fee 135.00
Totals for 14444 135.00
14445 12/17/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID Ambulance Service/FB 490.00
Totals for 14445 490.00
14446 12/17/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR VARIOUS ATHLETIC 23.91
GROUPS NOT TO EXCEED $4000.00
Totals for 14446 23.91
14447 12/17/2013 J W PEPPER VALLEY FORGE PA Crunchy Frog music for class 56.99
Totals for 14447 56.99
14448 12/17/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS OPEN 74.80
NOT TO EXCEED $700.00
Totals for 14448 74.80
14449 12/17/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES OPEN TO 310.42
$2000.00
Totals for 14449 310.42
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14450 12/17/2013 KIDD, JAN DECLO D SOUND SYSTEM FOR DANCE TEAM 160.26
Totals for 14450 160.26
14451 12/17/2013 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY D CHRISTMAS WINDOW PAINTING 64.50

SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS IN

ALBION
Totals for 14451 64.50
14452 12/17/2013 LET'S GO DUTCH DECLO ID PORK FOR STAFF LUNCH 45.00
Totals for 14452 45.00
14453 12/17/2013 MALAD HIGH SCHOOL MALAD D Wrestling Entry Fee/Malad 225.00
Totals for 14453 225.00
14454 12/17/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 190.60

TO EXCEED $7000.00

Totals for 14454 190.60
14455 12/17/2013 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT TO PAY OFFICIALS JANUARY 1,500.00
Totals for 14455 1,500.00
14456 12/17/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SMITHS: SUPPLIES FOR FACS 175.30

CLASS OPEN NOT TO EXCEED
$800.00
Totals for 14456 175.30
14457 12/17/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG  BURLEY D CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES: 675.03
POP/CANDY/BUNS/CONDIMENTS/POPC
ORN ETC. OPEN TO $3000.00

Totals for 14457 675.03

14458 12/17/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 142.80
$3000.00

Totals for 14458 142.80

14459 12/17/2013 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TIRES FOR STUDENT PROJECTS 4,398.71

OPEN TO $5000.00

Totals for 14459 4,398.71
14460 12/17/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CHEER/SIGN MAKING SUPPLIES 29.62
Totals for 14460 29.62
14461 12/17/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 56.49

VARIOUS ART CLASSES OPEN TO

$500.00
Totals for 14461 56.49
14462 12/17/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA Misc supplies and motivators 64.73
Open to $150.00
Totals for 14462 64.73
14463 12/17/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES: PAPER 174.85

PRODUCTS, HOT DOGS, BUNS ETC.
OPEN TO $1000.0

Totals for 14463 174.85
14464 12/19/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Card 35.00
Totals for 14464 35.00
14465 12/19/2013 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS FOR 40.95
Totals for 14465 40.95
14466 12/19/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 417.65

TO EXCEED $7000.00

Totals for 14466 417.65

14467 12/19/2013 THE CLASSROOM CAFE A DECLO ID AD Expense 31.00

Totals for 14467 31.00

14468 12/19/2013 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TUBELESS VALVE STEM/DYNATRAIL 105.06
TRAILER TIRE

Totals for 14468 105.06

14469 12/19/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COACHES SHIRTS 152.75

Totals for 14469 152.75
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14470 12/19/2013 TURNER, ROGER BURLEY ID TRAILER ADAPTER 13.07
Totals for 14470 13.07
17291 12/02/2013 HUTCHISON, TOMMY MALTA ID CPR RECERTIFICATION FOR STAFF 360.00
Totals for 17291 360.00
17292 12/03/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID NOVEMBER SALES TAX 36.41
Totals for 17292 36.41
17293 12/03/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID METAL FOR AG SHOP 930.30
Totals for 17293 930.30
17294 12/03/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID TAG ANTI SLIP SHEET REFILL 49.99
FOR SLIPP-NOTT (BASKETBALL
SHOE CLEANER SHEETS)
Totals for 17294 49.99
17295 12/03/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GIRLS BASKETBALL 605.15
(CART/BALLS/CONES/WATER
BOTTLES/WRIST BANDS) SEE
ATTACHED SHEET
Totals for 17295 605.15
17296 12/03/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID BEVERAGES FOR VENDING 181.53
MACHINES
Totals for 17296 181.53
17297 12/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHAPTER ACTIVITY SUPPLIES & 49.80
STORAGE CONTAINERS FOR
CLASSROOM
Totals for 17297 49.80
17298 12/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 104.00
FOR 2013-14 NOT TO EXCEED
$2500
Totals for 17298 104.00
17299 12/03/2013 NATIONAL FFA INDIANAPOLIS IN FFA JACKETS 935.00
Totals for 17299 935.00
17300 12/05/2013 GOODING MIDDLE SCHOO GOODING ID JR HIGH WRESTLING TOURNAMENT 18.00
FEE'S (6 WRESTLERS @ 3.00 PER
WRESTLER) 12/6/2013
Totals for 17300 18.00
17301 12/05/2013 KIMBERLY MIDDLE SCHO KIMBERLY ID MIDDLE SCHOOL WRESTLING AT 25.00
KIMBERLY (12/5/2013)
Totals for 17301 25.00
17303 12/16/2013 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY ID FACULTY CHRISTMAS DINNER 360.00
Totals for 17303 360.00
17304 12/17/2013 AMERITEL INN POCATEL POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR WRESTLING AT MARSH 400.00
VALLEY ON 12/13
(AMERITEL-POCATELLO)
Totals for 17304 400.00
17305 12/17/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA COURSE FEES 75.00
Totals for 17305 75.00
17306 12/17/2013 LUTTE LICENSING GROU FULLERTON CA CF WRESTLING SHORTS FOR 342.80
WRESTLERS
Totals for 17306 342.80
17307 12/17/2013 OVERTON'S Greenville NC WRESTLING LONG SLEEVE 187.93
T-SHIRTS
Totals for 17307 187.93
17308 12/17/2013 SCHOLASTIC BOOK ORDE JEFFERSON CITY MO BOOKS FOR LIBRARY (SEE 53.52
ATTACHED LIST)
Totals for 17308 53.52
17309 12/17/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID BOYS BASKETBALL JV UNIFORMS 822.75

(SEE ATTACHED)
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Totals for 17309 822.75
17310 12/20/2013 SPAETH, STACEY MALTA D TICKET TAKING FOR FOOTBALL 100.00

GAMES (SEE ATTACHED)

Totals for 17310 100.00
88864 12/13/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT 349.52
CELL PHONES
88864 12/13/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 25.61
Totals for 88864 375.13
88865 12/13/2013 ACCU/CUT OMAHA NE DES; die cut 54.00
Totals for 88865 54.00
88866 12/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: COUPLER FOR HOSE 5.39

REPAIR FOR SHOP

88866 12/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: WRENCH 24.29

88866 12/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: POWERGRAB PRESSURE 18.88
PACKS

88866 12/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: RRE FLAGPOLE- SNAP 10.78
BOLTS

Totals for 88866 59.34

88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS: CREDIT FOR -5.00

FUEL CHARGE

88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OHS AG PERKINS:PASSIVE HELMET 28.12

88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS AG:HAND TORCHES, NOZZLES, 307.50
ELECTRODES

88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS: SAWING FLUID 85.00

88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS: TORCH MIG GUN 48.00
HOSE

88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: WHEEL BENCH 85.75

GRINDER, HAZMAT RATE
88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OHS AG PERKINS:SAND BLASTING 1,134.05

CABINET, COAL SLAG MEDIA TUB,

STEEL TIP
88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D OHS AG PERKINS:PASSIVE 112.50
HELMETS
88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC MANU: ARGON 97.94
88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS: OXYGEN, GG 90.87

STAIN, HAZMAT FEE
88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: MIG WIRE, 296.56
HAZMAT FLAT RATE
88869 12/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: PARTIAL -2.00
CREDIT ON HAZMAT CHARGE
Totals for 88869 2,279.29
88870 12/13/2013 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI CRTC: AED TAGS, PADS, 505.95
BATTERIES & CHARGER
Totals for 88870 505.95
88871 12/13/2013 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: CREDIT MEMO- EXCHANGED -26.00
BPBL2001 BATTERY FOR BP5615MH
ON INVOICE 220107 DATED

9/25/13
88871 12/13/2013 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 88871 24.00
88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: "THE AMERICANS" STUDENT 22.84

EDITION (4 OF 6)
88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: "THE AMERICANS" STUDENT 21.53
EDITION (6 OF 6)

88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: "THE AMERICANS" STUDENT 28.52
EDITION (3 OF 6)
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88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: "THE AMERICANS" STUDENT 21.53

EDITION (2 OF 6)

88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:BHS- Stereophone 89.64
Headphones

88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS:TEACHING ARGUMENT WRITING 79.96
BOOKS

88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:BHS- USB DOCUMENT 470.00
CAMERAS

88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:BHS- Stereophone 388.44
Headphones

88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS ISAT: ALGEBRA 2 BOOKS 130.68

88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: "THE AMERICANS" STUDENT 22.84

EDITION (1 OF 6)
88874 12/13/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: "THE AMERICANS" STUDENT 21.53
EDITION (5 OF 6)

Totals for 88874 1,297.51
88875 12/13/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH: CREDIT-WRONG ITEM SENT -100.00
88875 12/13/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT-CHS: MC954LL/A 399.00

iPad with Wi-Fi 16GB - Black
for Jr High class classroom
instruction
88875 12/13/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH: VOLUME VOUCHER $100.00 100.00
FOR APP PURCHASES- MC758LL/A
88875 12/13/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: WACOM INTUOS PRO PEN 249.95

TOUCH TABLET

Totals for 88875 648.95
88876 12/13/2013 ASBO RESTON VA CO: NEW MEMBERSHIP DUES 150.00
Totals for 88876 150.00
88877 12/13/2013 ASE STUDENT CERTIFIC LEESBURG VA CRTC AUTO: (11) ASE STUDENT 330.00

CERTIFICATION TESTS

Totals for 88877 330.00
88878 12/13/2013 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA OHS: Literature Novels 138.24
88878 12/13/2013 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CHS: Literature books for 72.70

English Lab, Counseling
Encyclopedia

88878 12/13/2013 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CHS: English class reading 160.08
materials as needed-Of Mice

and Men, McDougal Littell

literature
Totals for 88878 371.02
88879 12/13/2013 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: WP- CREDIT- WARRANT -74.34
PRO RATA D12-
88879 12/13/2013 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: WP- NEW BATTERIES FOR 272.92

HALLWAY FLOOR VACUUM
Totals for 88879 198.58
88880 12/13/2013 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID OHS: ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL-VB 326.48
PLAYOFF GAME @ MT. HOME
10/26, PROJECT LEADERSHIP IN
SUN VALLEY 10/28, FB PLAYOFF
@ POCATELLO 10/31/13 742 MI
Totals for 88880 326.48
88881 12/13/2013 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID CO: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 341.90
COBRA SERVICES
Totals for 88881 341.90

88882 12/13/2013 BODEN, ERIC MALTA D RRHS ADMIN TRAVEL: 202.40
PRINCIPALS' MTG @ CO 10/24,
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EXULSION HEARING @ CO 11/4,

ALMO FOR PROF DEV. 11/18, FED

PROGRAMS AUDIT IN BURLEY

11/19, SCHOOL NET TRNG IN

BURLEY 11/21, PRINCIPALS MTG

@ CO 12/5, MIGRANT MTG IN

BURLEY 12/12/13 460 MI

Totals for 88882 202.40

88883 12/13/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 14-2, 14-3, 357.76

STOCK-AIR FILTERS

Totals for 88883 357.76

88884 12/13/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: PROBE AND ROCKER SWITCH 236.24
FOR BHS

Totals for 88884 236.24

88885 12/13/2013 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00

Totals for 88885 24.00

88886 12/13/2013 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH CRTC INFO TECH: BPA NATIONAL 460.00

AND STATE MEMBERSHIP DUES
Totals for 88886 460.00
88888 12/13/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO: PAPER PRODUCTS FOR 97.71

DISTRICT OFFICE

88888 12/13/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: GREEN LED CHRISTMAS 699.95
TREES
88888 12/13/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPPLIES FOR CHRISTMAS 102.79
PARTY
88888 12/13/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO:KLEENEX FOR DISTRICT 26.49
OFFICE
88888 12/13/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO:DISH SOAP FOR DISTRICT 5.99
OFFICE
Totals for 88888 932.93
88889 12/13/2013 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 88889 36.00
88890 12/13/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 850.00

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPLAS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS

Totals for 88890 850.00

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2012 SOLID WASTE FEE- OAKLEY 96.00
ELEMENTARY

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE - JR 96.00

HIGH SCHOOL - 1 BUILDING

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE- DECLO 96.00
HIGH SCHOOL

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE 1 96.00

BUILDING/SCHOOL BUS GARAGE

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE- DJHS 96.00

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE- ALMO 96.00
SCHOOL

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE - ALBION 96.00

J&M, LOTS 1-4 INC BLK 3, LOTS
1-8 INC BLK 4 & ALBION SCHOOL

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE WHITE 2,400.00
PINE SCHOOL

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE- BHS 96.00

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY ID 2013 DECLO IRRIGATION - DECLO 19.50
SCHOOLS
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88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 TAX BILL - 3 96.00

BLDGE/DWORSHAK SCHOOL SPECIAL
ED BLDG, CENTRAL OFFICE -
SOLID WASTE FEE

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE DECLO 96.00
SCHOOLS 1 BUILDING

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE - 96.00
CONSTRUCTION & AUTO SHOP
FREEZER/MAINTENANCE BLDGS

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE- 96.00
DISTRICT OFFICE

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE - MT 96.00
VIEW SCHOOL

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE - OAKLEY 96.00
TWST - THREE BUILDINGS

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SCHOOL ADDITION - 3 96.00
BUILDINGS - TECH CENTER SOLID
WASTE FEE

88895 12/13/2013 CASSIA COUNTY TAX CO BURLEY D 2013 SOLID WASTE FEE - MALTA 96.00
SCHOOLS 3 BUILDINGS & 1

COMPLEX
Totals for 88895 3,955.50
88896 12/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALB; Classroom materials- 137.28
Saxon Math
88896 12/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DIST: BIG IDEAS MATH RECORD 682.24

AND PRACTICE JOURNAL BLUE
Totals for 88896 819.52
88898 12/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CHS: Document cameras as 1,158.00
needed in English Lab and Jr
High Classroom
88898 12/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CHS: Document cameras as 1,158.00
needed in English Lab and Jr
High Classroom
88898 12/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CHS: CREDIT RETURNED-DOCUMENT -1,158.00
CAMERAS WERE DOUBLE SHIPPED.
88898 12/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS: INK TONER FOR 853.61
OKI C6000 & OKI C830

88898 12/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS: INK TONER FOR 588.24
OKI C830
Totals for 88898 2,599.85
88899 12/13/2013 CENTRAL EQUIPMENT CO POCATELLO ID MAINT: PINS FOR SKID STEER 149.16
Totals for 88899 149.16
88900 12/13/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44 .57
88900 12/13/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
88900 12/13/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 88900 184.57
88901 12/13/2013 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUS CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 157.19

14-2 DHS FOOTBALL GOING TO
GRANGEVILLE

88901 12/13/2013 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUS CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: DIESEL FUEL OGDEN, 78.90
UTAH . NOVEMBER 2, 2013

88901 12/13/2013 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUS CHAROLTTE NC TRANS: BUS #14-3 DIESEL FUEL 156.79
FOR DHS FOOTBALL GOING TO
GRANGEVILLE NOVEMBER 09,

2013.
Totals for 88901 392.88
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88902 12/13/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,156.51
88902 12/13/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,618.32
88902 12/13/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 195.15
88902 12/13/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 875.09

GARAGE UTILITIES

88902 12/13/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,062.47
88902 12/13/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,334.13

Totals for 88902 7,241.67
88904 12/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 460.30
88904 12/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,773.17
88904 12/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 57.09

WATER SEWER

88904 12/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,158.73

88904 12/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 164.94
SEWER

88904 12/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 401.60

Totals for 88904 4,015.83

88905 12/13/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER 55.99

88905 12/13/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 87.43

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
88905 12/13/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE 55.99
Totals for 88905 199.41
88907 12/13/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 2.69

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88907 12/13/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 14.36
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88907 12/13/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 29.33
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88907 12/13/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 60.78
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88907 12/13/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 2.79
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88907 12/13/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID RRHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 88.63
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

Totals for 88907 198.58

88909 12/13/2013 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID LODGING & PARKING FOR BOARD 372.85
MEMBER @ SCHOOL BOARD
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE, COEUR
D'ALENE, NOV 5-8, 2013

88909 12/13/2013 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID LODGING FOR FISCAL DIRECTOR @ 551.25
SCHOOL BOARD ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE, COEUR D'ALENE,
NOV 5-8, 2013

88909 12/13/2013 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID LODGING & PARKING FOR 602.25
SUPERINTENDENT @ SCHOOL BOARD
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE, COEUR
D'ALENE, NOV 5-8, 2013

88909 12/13/2013 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID LODGING FOR BOARD CHAIR @ 595.34
SCHOOL BOARD ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE, COEUR D'ALENE,
NOV 5-8, 2013

88909 12/13/2013 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID LODGING FOR BOARD CLERK @ 551.25
SCHOOL BOARD ASSOCIATION

CONFERENCE, COEUR D'ALENE,
NOV 5-8, 2013
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Totals for 88909 2,672.94
88911 12/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT:WIRE 41.22
88911 12/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: DIST WIDE- T8 4' LAMPS 1,896.30
88911 12/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: BHS GYMS- XPS LAMPS 319.50

FOR GYM LIGHTS
88911 12/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR 319.50
HIGH GYMS- XPS LAMPS FOR GYM

LIGHTS
88911 12/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- 2 LAMP 785.00
BALLASTS
88911 12/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BELL-4-IN-120 VAC 97.60
88911 12/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- T8 4' LAMPS 812.70
Totals for 88911 4,271.82
88912 12/13/2013 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 11-3-RADIAL REPAIR 10.50
UNIT
88912 12/13/2013 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 11-3-TRUCK TIRE 43.00
FLAT REPAIR
Totals for 88912 53.50
88914 12/13/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID OHS: Hard Drive and Power 103.00

Supply for Read Naturally
Server
88914 12/13/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BJHS Teacher: 80 mm Case Fan 7.00
for camera machine
88914 12/13/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID IRI FUNDS DECLO ELEMENTARY - 119.00
CABLES NEEDED FOR TECHNOLOGY
TO BE USED FOR READING
PROGRAMS
88914 12/13/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BJHSTeacher: Seagate 320GB 69.00
SATA Hard Drive
Totals for 88914 298.00
88915 12/13/2013 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRI KENT WA TRANS: ELECTRICAL CORDS TO 54.00

PLUG IN BUSES DURING WINTER

MONTHS

Totals for 88915 54.00

88916 12/13/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRE CAFETERIA-COOLER 5.00
RENTAL

Totals for 88916 5.00

88917 12/13/2013 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: BUS 09-5 & 235.24

STOCK-CRANKCASE FILTERS FOR

Totals for 88917 235.24

88918 12/13/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID BHS: 25 COPIES OF "TO KILL A 242.25
MOCKING BIRD"

Totals for 88918 242.25

88919 12/13/2013 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 32.00

Totals for 88919 32.00

88920 12/13/2013 DEMCO MEDIA MADISON WI DJHS MEDIA CENTER: Book tape, 61.34

bookmarks, repair tape and

label protectors.

Totals for 88920 61.34
88921 12/13/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID KFAC: KFAC SHIRTS 277.99
Totals for 88921 277.99
88922 12/13/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID KFAC: 3-Hole Punch 68.47
Totals for 88922 68.47
88923 12/13/2013 EVERBIND/MARCO BOOK LODI NJ DHS: CLASSROOM BOOKS 192.24

MISSISSIPPI TRIAL: 20 COPIES
ITEM #42501924 THEIR EYES
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WERE WATCHING GOD : 40

COPIES; $9.92 EACH ITEM

#13CS 72976503 TO KILL A

MOCKING BIRD: 25 COPIES;

$9.69 EACH ITEM # 13CS

46310789 SHIPPING $14.24

Totals for 88923 192.24

88924 12/13/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE STRATUS 86.25

C16988-BATTERY
88924 12/13/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS 10-4 AND 191.56

STOCK-BATTERY

88924 12/13/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WINDSHIELD WASH FLUID 38.16
FOR BUSES

Totals for 88924 315.97

88925 12/13/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN MAINT: BHS- BOX OF 5/16 25.76

EXPANSION BOLTS
Totals for 88925 25.76

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 18.79
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL/FED. 49.79
TITLE/MIGRANT:COPIER
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #2830

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 857.36
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2880,
2885, 3025, MINOLTA/DI1811P
#1856, 1933

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MT VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 567.61
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
2865 & RISO/RN2000 #1934

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 104.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 11.16
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 36.34
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 32.70
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 269.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 179.06
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 87.51
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: UPGRADE COPIERS AND ADD 3,356.98
FINISHER WITH STAPLES

88929 12/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 422.88
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870, 2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936

Totals for 88929 5,994.24

88930 12/13/2013 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 15.00

WHITE VAN C14081-BHS FFA

STUDENTS TO SALMON.
Totals for 88930 15.00
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88932 12/13/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: RANCH DRESSING CUPS, 1,393.70

EGGS, GRAPES, TORTILLA CHIPS,
JUICE, HAMBURGER BUNS,
INV#2003319
88932 12/13/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 191.94
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
88932 12/13/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CHEDDAR CHEESE, PRODUCE, 4,001.79
EGGS, FRUIT MIX, ORANGE
JUICE, HAMBURGER BUNS, SALT
PELLETS, PAPER BAGS,

INV#2000071
88932 12/13/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 865.88
VIEW
88932 12/13/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 865.88
DWORSHAK
Totals for 88932 7,319.19
88933 12/13/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CEREAL BARS AND CRISPITOS 1,882.25
INV#5318020
88933 12/13/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: TOTAL PRODUCT -26.47

ADJUSTMENT-EVAPORATED MILK,
CEREAL BARS, CRISPITOS INV
#4469146 & #4670467
Totals for 88933 1,855.78
88934 12/13/2013 FORD/AAA STUDENT AUT HEATHROW FL CRTC AUTO: FORD/AAA STUDENT 135.00
AUTO SKILLS APPLICATION
Totals for 88934 135.00
88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: PORTABLE AIR 71.55
COMPRESSOR @ MAINTENANCE SHOP
88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR SHOP 28.50
88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: EARLY IH 4.39

BUSES-RADIATOR CAP

88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-4-LUBE, OIL 13.28
FILTERS

88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 03-4-RADIATOR CAP 4.39

88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-2- ALUMA SEAL, 20.06

WIRE LOOM CLAMPS, RADIATOR

CAPS

88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUEL DE ICER 9-1-1 FOR 201.36
ALL BUSES

88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER'S ED CAR 8.15

C13385-LUBE & AIR FILTERS
88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ICE SCRAPERS FOR 22.50
DISTRICT VEHICLES
88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: SHOP- MASKING TAPE 11.32
88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE MERC. 1.98
SABLE C10450-TOP POST
TERMINALS FOR BATTERY
88937 12/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-2 & BUS 41.72

09-4-FUEL FILTERS

Totals for 88937 429.20

88938 12/13/2013 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME ID TRANS: BUS 11-2- STARTER AND 1,430.74
ELECTRICAL

Totals for 88938 1,430.74

88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- WHEELS, AXLES, 19.00

AND BUSHINGS FOR SANITAIRE
VACUUM; CRTC- FILTER FOR
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ADVANCE VACUUM

88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PAN LINERS, NAPKINS, FOIL 1,279.50
SQUARES, INV#805394

88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PAN LINERS, NAPKINS, FOIL 439.74
SQUARES, INV#800132-01

88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE- GOJO HAND 846.50
SOAP
88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE- PAPER 3,025.44

PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS,
CLEANING CHEMICALS

88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DES- REAR WHEELS FOR 23.66
SPECTRUM VACUUM

88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 1,855.15
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,

CAN LINERS

88941 12/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- FOAM SOAP 0.05

Totals for 88941 7,489.04
88942 12/13/2013 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00

Totals for 88942 54.00
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: SALAD MIX INV#463429 17.50
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: BANANAS INV#463292 48.00
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: CREDIT FOR PRICING ERROR -54.00
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV#459148 1,207.13
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV#459147 641.96
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: APPLES INV#456827 69.00
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV#462477 1,428.46
88945 12/13/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #462478 625.24

Totals for 88945 3,983.29
88946 12/13/2013 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY D TRANS: REIMBURSE -DECORATIONS 8.48

FOR CHRISTMAS DINNER FOR BUS
DRIVERS
Totals for 88946 8.48

88947 12/13/2013 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS ADMIN: JCC MTG IN RUPERT, 116.80

10/8, V DIST PRINCIPALS' MTG

IN TWIN FALLS 10/21, JCC MTG

IN RUPERT 11/12, V DIST

PRINCIPALS' MTG IN TWIN FALLS

12/9/13 220 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 88947 116.80

88948 12/13/2013 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: NEW GARBAGE DISPOSAL FOR 1,821.45
DWORSHAK

Totals for 88948 1,821.45

88949 12/13/2013 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00

Totals for 88949 24.00

88950 12/13/2013 MAGIC VALLEY CONCRET BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SAND 168.00

FOR SLICK PARKING LOTS AND
SIDEWALKS
88950 12/17/2013 MAGIC VALLEY CONCRET BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SAND -168.00

FOR SLICK PARKING LOTS AND

SIDEWALKS
Totals for 88950 0.00
88951 12/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
88951 12/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
88951 12/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70
88951 12/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,737.20

88951 12/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,289.59



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 9:19 AM 01/06/14

05.13.10.00.07-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 12/01/13 - 12/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 88951 3,086.54
88952 12/13/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 98-3- MASTER 92.28

SWITCH SOLENOID

88952 12/13/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ALL 1998-2004 23.52
BUSES-OIL COOLER GASKET

88952 12/13/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR 160.18
STOCK-2012/2013 IH BUSES

88952 12/13/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-4-OIL COOLER 66.32
GASKETS

Totals for 88952 342.30

88953 12/13/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5,153.96

Totals for 88953 5,153.96

88954 12/13/2013 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: AIRFARE FOR 281.70

3 STAFF MEMBERS TO SAN DIEGO
NAT'L TITLE 1 CONF. FEB. 1-6,
2013
88954 12/13/2013 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS:AIRFARE FOR 278.40
3 STAFF MEMBERS RETURNING
FROM SAN DIEGO NAT'L TITLE 1
CONF. FEB. 1-6, 2013
Totals for 88954 560.10
88955 12/13/2013 INTRADATA BELLEVUE WA BJHS MEDIA:One year 450.00
subscription for ReadnQuiz
test-THIS REPLACES
CK#86416-LOST BY VENDOR IN
PREVIOUS FISCAL YEAR
Totals for 88955 450.00
88956 12/13/2013 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: SEMICONDUCTORS, 66.68
JACKS, SWITCHES
Totals for 88956 66.68
88957 12/13/2013 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT: ALMO- JOHN DEERE MOWER 156.37
240- BLADES, CHUTE SWITCHES,
THROTTLE CABLE

Totals for 88957 156.37
88958 12/13/2013 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO: INJECTOR CLEANER 22.47
Totals for 88958 22.47
88959 12/13/2013 LAMPLINE LIGHTING IN MT. PLEASANT IA KFAC: LAMPS 1,148.50
Totals for 88959 1,148.50
88960 12/13/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID BHS: HP OFFICEJET 6700 214.00
88960 12/13/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID BHS: HP LASERJET PRO 400 450.00
Totals for 88960 664.00
88961 12/13/2013 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL BJHS: Media Center Supplies- 180.29

Label protectors, paperback
covers
Totals for 88961 180.29
88962 12/13/2013 LIND, KINDRA OAKLEY ID PRESCHOOL: REIMBURSE GAS FOR 200.00
FALL SEMESTER FOR TRAVEL FROM
OAKLEY TO BURLEY PRESCHOOL TO
BE AIDE. 40 TRIPS X $5 PER
TRIP
Totals for 88962 200.00
88963 12/13/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,527.57
-DIESEL FUEL -458 GAL @
3.32341/GAL

88963 12/13/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,099.30
-DIESEL FUEL -320 GAL @
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3.42341/GAL
Totals for 88963 2,626.87
88964 12/13/2013 M-ONE SPECIALTIES, I SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT: OHS- CHICAGO FAUCET 155.10
VACUUM BREAKERS; CRTC-1" BALL
VALVE FOR EMERGENCY SHOWER IN
WELDING SHOP; DJHS- PLASTIC
FRICTION WASHERS, O RINGS FOR
FAUCETS,
Totals for 88964 155.10
88965 12/13/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PUMP HOUSE, MALTA 70.00
RENTAL HOUSE, CENTRAL OFFICE-
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
88965 12/13/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRES FACULTY SINK, 112.00
RRHS SHOP SINK, ALMO KITCHEN-
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
Totals for 88965 182.00
88966 12/13/2013 THE MAILBOX GREENBORO NC PRESCHOOL: ACTIVITIES BOOK 30.90
FOR STUDENT USE TO ENHANCE
LEARNING
Totals for 88966 30.90
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 33.01
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 43.93
FORD ESCAPE C16989
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 46.65
DISTRICT VEHICLES-IMPALA -AD
MTG 11/18/13-NO STUDENTS
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.87
DISTRICT
VEHICLES-DURANGO-ALMO ADMIN
TO TRAINING @ RRES
11/09/13-NO STUDENTS
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 37.83
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C10438
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.60
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA- C1066
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 35.00
DISTRICT VEHICLES- RRHS
TEACHER TO HONOR BAND IN
TWIN FALLS WITH STUDENTS
11/06/13
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 32.17
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA- C10662
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 34.90
FORD ESCAPE C16989
88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID MAINT: STARTER FLUID FOR AIR 5.28
COMPRESSOR FOR BLOWING
SPRINKLERS- WAS CHARGED TAX
IN ERROR. WILL BE CREDITED ON
NEXT MONTH'S STATEMENT

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH 35.82
CAR-FORD ESCAPE C16989
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88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88975 12/13/2013 MALTA

88976 12/13/2013

88977 12/13/2013

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

DEPOT,

MILL END FABRICS

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

MINERT & ASSOCIATES,

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

MALTA ID

BURLEY ID

MERIDIAN ID

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 34.
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA- C1066

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 21.
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990

DURANGO TO READING HORIZONS

TRNG IN MURRAY, UTAH- NO

STUDENTS

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 50.
DISTRICT VEHICLES WITH NO

STUDENTS/ RRHS DURANGO ISU

PLAYOFF AWARD

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 114.
DISTRICT VEHICLES WITH NO

STUDENTS/ RRHS IN OAKLEY

EXCURSION TO MENTOR.

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 52.
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990

DURANGO TO PAUL ELEMENTARY
FOR IPAD DEMO- NO STUDENTS
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL

FOR BUS 38.

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C10438
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL

FOR BUS 31.

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462

FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 35.
FORD ESCAPE C16989

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 33.
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE

SUZUKI- C10462

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 55.
DISTRICT VEHICLES- DURANGO

RRES TRAINING IN OAKLEY
11/09/13-NO STUDENTS
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.
DISTRICT VEHICLES IMPALA -AD

MTG IN BOISE 11/15/13-NO

STUDENTS

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.
DISTRICT

VEHICLES-DURANGO-ALMO ADMIN

TO TRAINING @ RRES

11/09/13-NO STUDENTS

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL

FOR BUS 37.

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL

FOR BUS 26.

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462
TRANS:

DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 76.

14-4 FOR ALMO ROUTE 09-5
Totals for 88975 1,018.
28.

28.
295.

KFAC: FABRIC FOR FRONT FOYER

Totals for 88976

TRANS: BUS DRIVER DRUG &

52

25

13

50

72

20

67

73

00

70

53

87

01

12

77

78
80

80
00

27
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ALCOHOL TESTING
88977 12/13/2013 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN D TRANS: MECHANIC DRUG AND 55.00
ALCOHOL TESTING

Totals for 88977 350.00
88978 12/13/2013 MINI-CASSIA CHAMBER HEYBURN ID CO: 2014 MEMBERSHIP DUES 496.00
88978 12/13/2013 MINI-CASSIA CHAMBER HEYBURN ID CO: MINI-CASSIA CHAMBER 10.00

MONTHYLY
LUNCHEON-SCHOOL/COMMUNITY
RELATIONS SPECIALIST
Totals for 88978 506.00
88979 12/13/2013 NEURILINK LLC BOISE ID CHS: SMART Unifi 45 330.00
Replacement Lamp for Science

lab Smartboard

Totals for 88979 330.00

88980 12/13/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: BELGIAN WAFFLES 773.70
INV#4443850

88980 12/13/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: PRODUCE, NUTMEG, 890.53

SHORTENING, HAMBURGER BUNS,

INV#4447526
88980 12/13/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV#4455907 357.72
Totals for 88980 2,021.95
88981 12/13/2013 NORCO, INC BOISE D CRTC AUTO: SAFETY GLASSES 149.00
Totals for 88981 149.00
88982 12/13/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: BELGIAN WAFFLES 278.04
INV#SI0320709
Totals for 88982 278.04
88983 12/13/2013 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY D TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 95.00

C13385-WINDSHIELD REPAIR

Totals for 88983 95.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 91.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 126.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 126.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS CO: PIZZA FOR PRINCIPALS' 138.41
MEETING
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 126.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88985 12/13/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
Totals for 88985 1,552.41
88986 12/13/2013 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT WIDE: WIDE AREA 20,775.00
NETWORK FEES
Totals for 88986 20,775.00
88987 12/13/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO DJHS:Balls for Exploratory 45.99
class
Totals for 88987 45.99
88989 12/13/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 131.65

TRANSPORTING DHS FOOTBALL TO
GRANGEVILLE, ID 11/8/13
88989 12/13/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 124.60
TRANSPORTING DHS FOOTBALL
RETURNING FROM GRANGEVILLE,

ID 11/9/13
88989 12/13/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: DIESEL 90.01
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FUEL-MAINTENANCE SUP TO BOISE
TO PICK UP SURPLUS ITEMS

11/6/13
Totals for 88989 346.26
88990 12/13/2013 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BHS: POSTAGE FOR POSTAL 1,019.99
METER
Totals for 88990 1,019.99
88991 12/13/2013 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 12-5- SNOW TIRE 208.30
88991 12/13/2013 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 07-3-4 RECAPS 583.20
Totals for 88991 791.50
88992 12/13/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 705.86
88992 12/13/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 30.68
88992 12/13/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 36.45
Totals for 88992 772.99
88993 12/13/2013 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,677.30
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 88993 2,677.30
88994 12/13/2013 RAFT RIVER GROUND WA ALMO ID DIST: .15 CFS WATER RIGHT 70.00

#43-10598 & .19 CFS WATER
RIGHT #43-13184 & 43-13186

Totals for 88994 70.00

88995 12/13/2013 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT ALBION EL: STATE POSTERS 18.69

88995 12/13/2013 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT ALBION EL: BOOK AND BINDER 37.98
SETS

Totals for 88995 56.67

88997 12/13/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY D FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 28.50

BIRTHS, DEATHS
88997 12/13/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 28.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
88997 12/13/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 39.25
BIRTHS, DEATHS
88997 12/13/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 33.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
88997 12/13/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.25
BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 88997 159.00
88998 12/13/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID TRANS:TABLE DECORATIONS FOR 112.50
BUS DRIVER CHRISTMAS DINNER.
Totals for 88998 112.50
88999 12/13/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: RRHS AG-WATER HEATER, 861.28
WATER HEATER PAN, BALL
VALVES, ELBOWS, CONNECTORS,
SAN TEES, ADAPTERS,
COUPLINGS, HOSE BIBBS,
BRACKETS, FLUSH VALVES
Totals for 88999 861.28
89000 12/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS AG- AP BOX, JOINT 76.56
COMPOUND, LUMBER

89000 12/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS AG-SHEETROCK 24.18
Totals for 89000 100.74
89001 12/13/2013 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 89001 24.00
89002 12/13/2013 SCHOOLMART ODENTON MD CHS: Docking station to 134.03

charge calculators as needed

in Math Lab
Totals for 89002 134.03
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89003 12/13/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: TORX BIT SET 18.39
89003 12/13/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: SPARK PLUGS 46.56
Totals for 89003 64.95
89004 12/13/2013 SETOKI, MARY OAKLEY ID OHS-FESTIVAL OF TREES 12/6/13 17.60
40 MI
Totals for 89004 17.60
89005 12/13/2013 SIMMONS, EILEEN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS-THIS 10.00

CHECK REPLACES CHECK #86913
CHECK DATE 6/14/13-LOST BY
VENDOR
Totals for 89005 10.00
89006 12/13/2013 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC: SKILLSUSA TOTAL 1,926.00
PARTICIPATION PLAN MEMBERSHIP
89006 12/13/2013 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC: PDP LEVEL1 STUDENT 1,275.53
BOOKS, ADDTN. PUBLICATIONS TO
BE ORDER PER TOTAL
PARTICIPATION PLAN, SHIPPING
Totals for 89006 3,201.53
89007 12/13/2013 SKYWARD STEVENS POINT WI CO: ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE FOR 200.00

PAYROLL AND ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CHECKS
Totals for 89007 200.00
89008 12/13/2013 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 89008 36.00
89009 12/13/2013 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 89009 24.00
89010 12/13/2013 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS:MATERIALS FOR WORK DONE 463.65

ON FREEZER AT WAREHOUSE INV
#2190466
89010 12/13/2013 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS: LABOR CHARGE FOR WORK 714.50
DONE ON FREEZER AT WAREHOUSE
INV #2190466

Totals for 89010 1,178.15
89011 12/13/2013 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,186.92
Totals for 89011 2,186.92
89012 12/13/2013 SPAETH, RANDAL MALTA ID RRHS: IHSAA MTG IN BOISE 173.36

12/10/13 394 MI

Totals for 89012 173.36

89013 12/13/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: RRHS AG-MATERIALS FOR 45.99
RE-PIPING

89013 12/13/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: RRHS AG-SWITCH BLADE 28.16

89013 12/13/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: RRHS AG-TEES, PLUGS 27.42

ADAPTERS, CAULK
89013 12/13/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: RRHS AG-PLUGS, TEES, 29.75

ADAPTERS, RUBBER DONUTS

Totals for 89013 131.32
89014 12/13/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,906.44
89014 12/13/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 254.16
Totals for 89014 3,160.60
89015 12/13/2013 STREET, SCOTT DECLO ID CRTC AUTO: INJECTION PUMP 985.00
89015 12/13/2013 STREET, SCOTT DECLO ID CRTC AUTO: CORE ENGINES, 1,205.00
TRANS.
Totals for 89015 2,190.00
89016 12/13/2013 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH CO: CALL FOR BIDS 2014 SCHOOL 87.57

BUS - LEGAL AFFIDAVIT
Totals for 89016 87.57
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89017 12/13/2013 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 89017 12.00
89018 12/13/2013 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 690.00

SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE

Totals for 89018 690.00

89019 12/13/2013 TREBAR KENWORTH HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS 13-3-4 WAY AMBER 62.06
LIGHT

Totals for 89019 62.06

89020 12/13/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:CHS- Audio cable 28.30

for Overhead projector

89020 12/13/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:BHS -LCD PROJECTOR 96.00
CABLES

Totals for 89020 124.30

89021 12/13/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC ADMIN: SHERPA WALL 60.16

REFERENCE SYSTEM

89021 12/13/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO: EXPANDING FILE POCKETS 28.68

Totals for 89021 88.84

89022 12/13/2013 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,387.18

Totals for 89022 2,387.18

89023 12/13/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: BUS 03-3 & 03-4-AIR 63.84
FILTERS

89023 12/13/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: ALL BUSES-AIR & OIL 193.04
FILTERS

89023 12/13/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: FUEL, TRANSMISSION 462.68

FILTERS FOR ALL BUSES, BUS
09-2-BRAKE KIT, BRAKE DRUM
Totals for 89023 719.56
89024 12/13/2013 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPL LOS ANGELES CA FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT, 1,657.77
CLEAR RINSE, SANITIZER INV
#74297020
Totals for 89024 1,657.77
89025 12/13/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: HAND TOOLS-CHAIR LIFT 41.90
SEAL TOOL FOR SPECIAL NEEDS
BUSES
89025 12/13/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUSES 05-5, 05-1 AND 94.70
ONE FOR STOCK- MIKE PA
89025 12/13/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 10-5-CHAIR LIFT 188.06

REPAIR KITS FOR LIFT RAMS

Totals for 89025 324.66
89026 12/13/2013 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 89026 10.00
89027 12/13/2013 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE INDIANAPOLIS IN CRTC: FIRST-AID SUPPLIES 128.25
Totals for 89027 128.25
89028 12/13/2013 ZIONS BANK PUBLIC FI SALT LAKE CITY UuT CO: 2013 CONTINUING 2,500.00

DISCLOSURE PREPARATION AND
FILING FEE
Totals for 89028 2,500.00
89029 12/17/2013 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 11/4, 440.00
11/6, 11/8, 11/11, 11/13,
11/15, 11/19, 11/21, 11/25,
11/27 1000 MI
Totals for 89029 440.00
89030 12/17/2013 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SAND 168.00
FOR SLICK PARKING LOTS AND

SIDEWALKS
Totals for 89030 168.00
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89031 12/17/2013 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA D SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 11/13, 184.80

11/19, 11/21-22, 11/25, 12/2,
12/10/13 420 MI

Totals for 89031 184.80
89033 12/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:MT VIEW-ROD THREAD 4.04
89033 12/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CLAMPS FOR CABLES 1.40
ON 4 WHEELER
89033 12/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS-FASTENERS FOR 2.40
VACUUM
89033 12/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS AG NEW ADDITION- 4.48

POUR SPOUTS FOR 5 GALLON
PAINT BUCKETS
89033 12/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS USE WINDOW WASH 11.68
HOSE ADAPTERS FOR BUS WINDOW
WASHING LIQUID.
Totals for 89033 24.00
89034 12/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 74.46
SUPPLIES-BANDSAW BLADE
89034 12/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 84.00
SUPPLIES-DISPOSABLE GLOVES
89034 12/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 39.42
SUPPLIES-OXYGEN
Totals for 89034 197.88
89035 12/31/2013 ALBERTSONS - BURLEY BURLEY D PRESCHOOL: PAPER GOODS & 28.98
BEVERAGES FOR STAFF CHRISTMAS
LUNCHEON DEC. 16, 2013

Totals for 89035 28.98
89037 12/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Cco CO: PALLET OF BOTTLED WATER 225.96
89037 12/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Co CO: CREDIT FOR TAX CHARGED IN -0.90

ERROR INV#7646D ON NOVEMVER
STATEMENT
89037 12/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcoO CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR BOARD 50.46
MEETING 11/26/13
89037 12/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcoO CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 64.07
PRINCIPALS' MEETING 12/05/13
89037 12/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcoO CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR BOARD 21.99
MEETING 12/10/13
Totals for 89037 361.58
89038 12/31/2013 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 119.10
12/5-6/13 228 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89038 119.10
89039 12/31/2013 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 12/3, 308.00
12/5, 12/9, 12/11, 12/13,
12/17, 12/19 700 MI

Totals for 89039 308.00
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:USB AC POWER ADAPTERS 29.80
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG ADMINISTRATOR: 21.80

SCREEN PROTECTORS
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:CLASSROOM INK CARTRIDGES 117.96
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG ADMINISTRATOR:TABLET 133.80
KEYBOARD, BATTERY PACK, MOUSE
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG 31.88
ADMINISTRATOR:CHARGER FOR
LAPTOP

89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 40.11
SOCIAL SKILLS
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PROGRAM-"STORYTOWN, HANSEL &
GRETEL, HONK"
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:iPAD ADAPTERS (CLASSROOM 509.15
USE)
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:CLASSROOM INK CARTRIDGES 47.47
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 4.00
SOCIAL SKILLS PROGRAM-"THE
STORY OF PINOCCHIO
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: IPAD COVERS 109.90
FOR SPECIAL ED IPADS
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG ADMINISTRATOR:PHOTO 64.28
PAPER
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: THE SCARLET 8.98
LETTER GRADES 6-12
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: THE SCARLET 10.34
LETTER GRADES 6-12
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT-RRES: TEACHER & 259.87
STUDENT IPAD CASES
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT-RRES: TEACHER & 60.50
STUDENT IPAD CASES
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 12.67
SOCIAL SKILLS
PROGRAM-"MMM-COOKIES!"
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A:OHS-"TEACH LIKE A 508.07
CHAMPION" PAPERBACK BOOKS
FOR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
USE
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: THE SCARLET 7.76
LETTER GRADES 6-12
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG 132.36
ADMINISTRATOR:MESSENGER BAG
FOR iPAD & MacBooK, SanDisk
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA STATE LEP:-BHS-HEADPHONES FOR 54.72
LEP STUDENT USE IN CLASSROOM
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:CLASSROOM INK CARTRIDGES 51.98
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG ADMINISTRATOR:FLOOR 81.88
STAND ALUM HOLDER MOUNT FOR
iPAD
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG ADMINISTRATOR: 38.76
PRINTING PAPER FOR OFFICE
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT: WP- LASER PRINTER 94 .37
FOR MUSIC CLASSROOM
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED PROG ADMINISTRATOR:STYLUS 5.97
PEN
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:TEACHER SUPPLIES YACKER 78.98
TRACKER (#52)
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: THE SCARLET 10.32
LETTER GRADES 6-12
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 25.87
SOCIAL SKILLS PROGRAM-"THE
STORY OF PINOCCHIO,
MOOSETACHE"
89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 7.19

SOCIAL SKILLS
PROGRAM-"HONK:THE STORY OF
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PRIMA SWANERINA"

89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 8.97
SOCIAL SKILLS
PROGRAM-"MMM-COOKIES!"

89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 18.91
SOCIAL SKILLS
PROGRAM-"MOOSETACHE"

89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 22.64
SOCIAL SKILLS PROGRAM-"THE
LITTLE RABBIT WHO LIKE TO SAY
MOO"

89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: THE SCARLET 7.61
LETTER GRADES 6-12

89048 12/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Something Wicked This 7.24
Way Comes Kindle Editions by

Ray Bradbury

Totals for 89048 2,626.11

89049 12/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- DOUBLE WEDGE 42.90
ANCHORS

Totals for 89049 42.90

89050 12/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,007.86

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
89050 12/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 70.32
PHONE
89050 12/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 166.22
Totals for 89050 1,244.40
89051 12/31/2013 ATECH TRAINING, INC. WALTON KY CRTC AUTO: WIRE AND TEST 156.65

LEADS FOR ATECH TRAINING
Totals for 89051 156.65
89052 12/31/2013 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 168.40
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
NOVEMBER 2013

Totals for 89052 168.40
89053 12/31/2013 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS:BUSES LONG LIFE ORANGE 230.00
COOLANT 50/50
Totals for 89053 230.00
89054 12/31/2013 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: BULK OIL FOR ALL 2,700.70
BUSES.
Totals for 89054 2,700.70
89055 12/31/2013 BARNES & JONES INC. RANDOLPH MA MAINT: DJHS- CAGE UNITS FOR 336.72
HEATING
Totals for 89055 336.72
89056 12/31/2013 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: OHS- NEW BATTERIES FOR 146.92

FLOOR SCRUBBER
89056 12/31/2013 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: SMALL SCISSOR LIFT- 400.24
NEW BATTERIES
Totals for 89056 547.16
89057 12/31/2013 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT FOR BUS 110.00
COMPOUNDS OAKLEY AND DECLO
Totals for 89057 110.00
89058 12/31/2013 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 115.50
12/5-6/13 220 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89058 115.50

89059 12/31/2013 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13
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Totals for 89059 16.50
89060 12/31/2013 BODEN, ERIC MALTA D IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 132.30

12/5-6/13 294 MI
Totals for 89060 132.30
89061 12/31/2013 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: EXCENT MEETING IN 22.00
BOISE 12/11-12/13
Totals for 89061 22.00
89062 12/31/2013 CANTON'S BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL :REFRESHMENTS FOR 121.90
STAFF CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON DEC.

16, 2013
89062 12/31/2013 CANTON'S BURLEY ID MTN. VIEW-Holiday dinner 428.67
Totals for 89062 550.57
89063 12/31/2013 CARPENTER, JODIE ELBA ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13
Totals for 89063 16.50
89064 12/31/2013 CASSIA COUNTY EDUCAT BURLEY ID CASSIA COUNTY EDUCATION 150.00

FOUNDATION CHECK DEPOSITED IN
ERROR TO GENERAL ACCOUNT
Totals for 89064 150.00
89065 12/31/2013 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS MARKHAN ON TECH GRANT:BHS-DELL, OPTIPLEX 7,259.00
755, SFF COMPUTERS
89065 12/31/2013 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS MARKHAN ON TECH GRANT:0HS- Laptop Cords 230.00
89065 12/31/2013 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS MARKHAN ON TECH GRANT:DHS- NEW LAPTOPS 2,454.00
FOR LIBRARY/BUSINESS CLASSES
89065 12/31/2013 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS MARKHAN ON TECH GRANT:DELL OPTIPLEX 13,100.00
COMPUTERS FOR BURLEY JR. AND
DECLO JR. HIGH SCHOOLS
Totals for 89065 23,043.00
89066 12/31/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B:LASER PRINTER FOR 335.04
SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFF AT
DWORSHAK ELEMENTARY

Totals for 89066 335.04
89067 12/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 423.03
89067 12/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.61
89067 12/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 340.94
89067 12/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44 .57
89067 12/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44 .57

Totals for 89067 1,016.72
89068 12/31/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: SPED DIRECTORS 253.44

MTG IN TWIN FALLS 12/5,

REGION IV TESTING COORD. MTG

IN TWIN FALLS 12/10, MTG

W/DIRECTORS IN GLENNS FERRY

12/11, EXCENT MTG IN MERIDIAN

12/13 526 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 89068 253.44

89069 12/31/2013 CINTAS CORPORATION SALT LAKE CITY uT DIST: SHREDDING OF DOCUMENTS 206.10

FOR DISTRICT WIDE 11/27/13

Totals for 89069 206.10
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS - WATER 18.70
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20
PYMT
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 1,065.36
GARBAGE
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 682.67

SEWER DEPT PYMT
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89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 18.70
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 879.81

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 89.64

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 252.60

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 295.37

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 37.717
ELECTRIC

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 189.40
PYMT

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,269.09

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 660.05
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 84.50
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 6,280.57
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
89073 12/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 219.79
& GARBAGE
Totals for 89073 14,146.92
89074 12/31/2013 CLARK, HEATHER BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 120.00

12/5-6/13 230 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89074 120.00
89075 12/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS AG NEW ADDITION- 318.90

10 GALLONS PRIMER, 10 GALLONS

PAINT
Totals for 89075 318.90
89076 12/31/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D BJHS: Teacher- Power Supply 34.00
Totals for 89076 34.00
89077 12/31/2013 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 115.50

12/5-6/13 220 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89077 115.50
89078 12/31/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50
SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES
89078 12/31/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
89078 12/31/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43
SUBFINDER FEE
Totals for 89078 1,167.25
89079 12/31/2013 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- BATTERY CABLES 11.44
FOR FLOOR SCRUBBER
89079 12/31/2013 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT: SCISSOR LIFT 32.64

(SMALL) -BATTERY CABLES

Totals for 89079 44.08

89080 12/31/2013 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13

Totals for 89080 16.50

89081 12/31/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS: DAY TREATMENT YOUTH 2,698.80

SERVICE FOR NOVEMBER 18 -
DECEMBER 06, 2013

Totals for 89081 2,698.80

89082 12/31/2013 DEHAAN, DANA FILER ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13

Totals for 89082 16.50

89083 12/31/2013 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPP SAN FRANCISCO ca CHS: Toys and supplies for 239.61
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Daycare learning activities
Totals for 89083 239.61
89084 12/31/2013 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 168.40
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
DECEMBER 2013

Totals for 89084 168.40
89085 12/31/2013 EVANS FAMILY CHIROPR BURLEY ID TRANS: PHYSICAL FOR BUS 35.00
DRIVER
Totals for 89085 35.00
89086 12/31/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- HEADLAMP 29.90
BULBS
89086 12/31/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLES 2 202.50

BATTERIES.-C16988 & STOCK
89086 12/31/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BUS 08-1 & 51.42
STOCK-PIGTAIL CONNECTORS

89086 12/31/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BUS 08-2- BATTERIES 359.34
Totals for 89086 643.16
89087 12/31/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D CRTC INFO TECH: INSTRUMENT & 100.00

FLUKE TESTER
Totals for 89087 100.00
89089 12/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 982.33
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850, 2855
89089 12/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 221.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,
2820:KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825
& RISO/RN2000 #1937
89089 12/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 20.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
89089 12/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 234.17
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
89089 12/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 24.06
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800
Totals for 89089 1,482.36
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 13.49

C13385-HORN RELAY

89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUEL FILTERS FOR ALL 17.46
BUSES
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS : HAND TOOLS-SUPER 14.80

FUNNEL, FLEX & FILL FUNNEL, 2
PC FLEX FUNNEL TO PUT 9-1-1
ANTIFREEZE IN ALL BUSES

89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVER ED VEHICLE 8.65
C10660-TRANSMISSION FILTER

89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER WRENCH TO 9.44
USE ON BUSES

89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT 9.96
VEHICLES-BATTERIES FOR SMALL
BATTERY TESTER

89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:FAN BELT FOR EARLY IH 36.27
BUSES
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS DIESEL ANTI FREEZE 175.00

9-1-1 FOR ALL BUSES
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS DIESEL ANTI 100.68

FREEZE 9-1-1 FOR ALL BUSES
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-2- RADIATOR CAP 3.75



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 9:19 AM 01/06/14

05.13.10.00.07-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 12/01/13 - 12/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 98-3- OIL FILTER 9.50
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR 09 BLUE 32.17
BIRD BUSES
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-3- FAN BELT 32.17
89093 12/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS: FUEL FILTER FOR ALL 8.73
BUSES
Totals for 89093 472.07
89095 12/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 642.46

PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
89095 12/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAN LINERS 68.18
89095 12/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1,990.46
DISPENSERS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CLEANERS, GLOVES

Totals for 89095 2,701.10

89096 12/31/2013 GILL, DIANA BURLEY D IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13

Totals for 89096 16.50

89097 12/31/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 199.77

9-VOLT BATTERIES, AA
BATTERIES, PAPER VACUUM BAGS

Totals for 89097 199.77

89098 12/31/2013 GREENER'S CANVAS BURLEY D KFAC: SNOW TARP 350.00

Totals for 89098 350.00

89099 12/31/2013 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: 3 3/4 " AXLE SOCKET 37.99
FOR IH BUSES

89099 12/31/2013 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: BUS 04-2-HEAVY DUTY 522.53

DRUMS, WASHERS, BEARING KITS,
SEALS
Totals for 89099 560.52
89100 12/31/2013 GREER, BETH BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 115.50
12/5-6/13 220 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 89100 115.50
89101 12/31/2013 GUITAR CENTER BOISE ID KFAC: SNOW JUICE 31.99
Totals for 89101 31.99
89102 12/31/2013 GUNDERSON, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 111.00

12/5-6/13 210 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89102 111.00
89103 12/31/2013 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR 119.00
SUPERINTENDENT WHEN ATTENDING
MEETINGS IN BOISE 12/13/13
Totals for 89103 119.00
89104 12/31/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: CUSTODIAL-ELECTRICAL 114.79
TAPE, CORD ENDS, DUCT TAPE
89104 12/31/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE-15 GALLON 99.99
TANK SPRAYER

89104 12/31/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE-TORCH 7.49

89104 12/31/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE- FLASHLIGHTS 25.52

89104 12/31/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE- PAINTERS 30.28
TAPE

Totals for 89104 278.07

89105 12/31/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS: SHIPPING CHARGES TO SEND 20.00

CAMERA OFF FOR REPAIR
89105 12/31/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS: Installation of repaired 160.00
camera and update phone

programming
Totals for 89105 180.00
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89107 12/31/2013 IDAHO SKYWARD USER'S MOSCOW D Skyward Group 150.00

Conference-registrations fees
for Financial Specialist in
Coeur d'Alene 2/4-5/14
89107 12/31/2013 IDAHO SKYWARD USER'S MOSCOW ID Skyward Group 150.00
Conference-registrations fees
for AP Clerk in Coeur
d'Alene 2/4-5/14
89107 12/31/2013 IDAHO SKYWARD USER'S MOSCOW ID Skyward Group 150.00
Conference-registrations fees
for HR clerk in Coeur d'Alene
2/4-5/14
Totals for 89107 450.00
89108 12/31/2013 IDENTICARD SYSTEMS, CHICAGO IL BJHS: Credit Card 2 1/8 x 3 147.66
3/8 Plastic Sleeves
Totals for 89108 147.66
89109 12/31/2013 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE ID MAINT: DES- FURNACE FILTERS 313.52

(VARIOUS SIZES)

Totals for 89109 313.52

89110 12/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 03-5- OIL PRESSURE 124.09
SENSOR

Totals for 89110 124.09

89111 12/31/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 37,444.58

89111 12/31/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 523.53

Totals for 89111 37,968.11

89112 12/31/2013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: CREDIT ON DOUBLE -25.22
PAYMENT

89112 12/31/2013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: MTN VIEW- NEW BLOWER 500.68

MOTOR FOR HEATER

Totals for 89112 475.46

89113 12/31/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- BELTS FOR 81.66
FURNACES

Totals for 89113 81.66

89114 12/31/2013 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOMS FOR 154.00

SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFFEF TO
ATTEND ENRICH USERS GROUP
12/12/13
Totals for 89114 154.00
89115 12/31/2013 LEONARD PETROLEUM EQ TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: GRACO 3/4 INCH 446.33
DIAPHRAGM FOR FUEL PUMP
Totals for 89115 446.33
89116 12/31/2013 LONG, STEPHANIE RUPERT ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 115.50
12/5-6/13 220 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89116 115.50
89118 12/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,636.02
-DIESEL FUEL -483 GAL @
3.37530/GAL
89118 12/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 2,289.88
-DIESEL FUEL -678 GAL @
3.36550/GAL
89118 12/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 13,744.42
-DIESEL FUEL -4106 GAL @
3.33550/GAL
89118 12/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,796.36

-DIESEL FUEL -754 GAL @
3.69680/GAL
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89118 12/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 2,148.11

-DIESEL FUEL -564 GAL @
3.79681/GAL

Totals for 89118 22,614.79
89119 12/31/2013 M-ONE SPECIALTIES, I SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT: CAP GASKETS 17.00
Totals for 89119 17.00
89120 12/31/2013 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 66.00

TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
11/18, 11/25, 12/2, 12/9,
12/16 150 MI

Totals for 89120 66.00
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK 2,132.17
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK 1,712.03
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK 3,289.54
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS: MILK 130.48
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 2,090.06
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 1,302.85
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 582.44
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 2,470.01
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 17.16
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 2,398.51
89122 12/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 1,111.31

Totals for 89122 17,236.56
89123 12/31/2013 MHS INC. NORTH TONAWANDA NY SPECIAL SERVICES: ADAPTIVE 35.00

BEHAVIOR SCALE - PRO/SUMM

FORMS
89123 12/31/2013 MHS INC. NORTH TONAWANDA NY SPECIAL SERVICES: ADAPTIVE 91.00

BEHAVIOR SCALE - SCHOOL 2ND

EDITION

Totals for 89123 126.00

89124 12/31/2013 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS : CHARTER BUSES-BHS BAND 12,636.86

TO SEATTLE 11/6, RRHS FB TO

CHALLIS 11/8, BHS GIRLS BB TO

IDAHO FALLS 11/16, BHS

HISTORY CLASS TO OGDEN UT

11/20, OHS TO UTAH STATE

11/23/13
Totals for 89124 12,636.86
89125 12/31/2013 NOTARY LAW INSTITUTE OREM UuT CO: NOTARY JOURNAL 12.50
Totals for 89125 12.50
89126 12/31/2013 NYBLADE, O WESLEY HEYBURN ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 115.50

12/5-6/13 220 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89126 115.50
89127 12/31/2013 O'BRADY, SEAN BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 136.20
12/5-6/13 266 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89127 136.20
89128 12/31/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: BUS REPAIR SUPPLIES 131.22
FOR SHOP. SILIFUSE
ELECTRICAL TAPE, STEEL
SOLDER, PLASTIC COAT SEALER
FOR BATTERY CABLES AND WIRE
ENDS.
Totals for 89128 131.22
89129 12/31/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BJHS- QTRLY FIRE & 82.21

ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/14
+ CREDIT OF -57.71 APPLIED
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Totals for 89129 82.21
89130 12/31/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY D MAINT: 4 WHEELER SPRAYER- 18.10

TRIPLE OUTLET W/FLEX, 12V
ACCESSORY PLUG

Totals for 89130 18.10

89131 12/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DHS- PHOTO CELL 27.02

89131 12/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: BHS-2 SP CONTROL 87.50
STATION

89131 12/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DHS- PHOTO CELL, 99.08

BREAKERS, RECPT.

Totals for 89131 213.60
89132 12/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
89132 12/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
89132 12/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,202.53
89132 12/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60

Totals for 89132 3,654.31
89133 12/31/2013 POTTHAST, BARBARA RUPERT ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 124.50

12/5-6/13 240 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 89133 124.50

89134 12/31/2013 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13

Totals for 89134 16.50

89135 12/31/2013 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY D MAINT: DHS- BREAKERS FOR GE 35.00

PANEL FOR OUTLETS
Totals for 89135 35.00
89136 12/31/2013 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT IRI OAKLEY ELEM: READING 1,791.66
HORIZONS MATERIALS
Totals for 89136 1,791.66
89137 12/31/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 28.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
89137 12/31/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.75
BIRTHS, DEATHS

Totals for 89137 58.25

89138 12/31/2013 RICHINS, MICHELLE ALBION ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13

Totals for 89138 16.50

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS ART ROOM- REPAIRS 97.50

TO FURNACE UNITS
89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: DES ROOM 16 & 17P- 97.50
REPAIRS TO FURNACE UNITS

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS AG SHOP- HONEYWELL 67.23
THERMOSTAT
89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS AG SHOP- REPAIRS 520.00

FURNACE UNITS

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: WHITE PINE ROOM 65.00
28-REPAIRS TO FURNACE UNITS

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:RRHS AG SHOP- MATERIALS 218.73
TO INSTALL UNIT HEAT

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: WHITE PINE ROOM 67.23
28-HONEYWELL THERMOSTAT

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:DES ROOM 16 & 17-BLOWER 211.38
MOTOR, CAPACITOR

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS AG SHOP- REPAIRS 65.00
TO FURNACE UNITS

89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS AG SHOP- PERMIT 74.77
FEES TO INSTALL FURNACE UNIT
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89141 12/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY D MAINT: AG SHOP- REPAIRS TO 97.50

FURNACE UNITS

Totals for 89141 1,581.84
89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: DWO- MIXING VALVES 107.59
89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: DWO- MOEN METER 439.16

FAUCETS, UNDER PLATES, MIXING
VALVES, SUPPLY LINES,
REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES

89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: BJH- GAS VALVE FOR 166.68
WATER HEATER

89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: CREDIT FOR 2 DEFECTIVE -349.33
GAS VALVES RETURNED-INV
#3899474 & #3901351

89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: BHS-THERMOSTAT HIGH 183.75
LIMIT CONTROL

89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: CREDIT FOR LP PILOT -36.58
ASSEMBLY RETURNED

89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: BJH- GAS VALVE FOR 187.99
WATER HEATER (DEFECTIVE-
RETURNED FOR CREDIT-
INV#3915654)

89144 12/31/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: RRHS- 1/2" BRASS WALL 55.30

FCT W/ VAC BREAKERS

Totals for 89144 754.56

89145 12/31/2013 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: BHS- FURNACE PRESSURE 190.32
SWITCHES

Totals for 89145 190.32

89146 12/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT D CRTC AUTO: SHOP 7.98

SUPPLIES-COOLANT TESTER
Totals for 89146 7.98
89147 12/31/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR 15.01
EXCURSION C17084 OHS MIGRANT
MEETING AT THE CENTRAL OFFICE
12/12/13 NO STUDENTS.
Totals for 89147 15.01
89148 12/31/2013 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 130.38
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
NOVEMBER 2013

Totals for 89148 130.38
89149 12/31/2013 SKYWARD STEVENS POINT WI DIST: WEBEX TRAINING 1,035.00
Totals for 89149 1,035.00
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES & 51.79

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 84.73
COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS

89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 104.44
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES FOR "BIG 16.98
IDEAS" TRAINING 10/28/13

89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 52.21
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES & 107.23
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 49.96
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
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89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES FOR CCSS 28.14

MTG 11/6/13
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 79.65
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 54.88
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 45.01
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 10.97
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 65.07
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES & 184.34
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
89153 12/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 25.14
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 89153 960.54
89154 12/31/2013 SMYER, ARLENE ALBION ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 135.30
12/5-6/13 264 MI + PERDIEM
12/5-6/13
Totals for 89154 135.30
89155 12/31/2013 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS 10-5 - HYDRAULIC 20.90
HOSE FOR CHAIR LIFT
Totals for 89155 20.90
89156 12/31/2013 SPENCER, HEATHER BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 126.30
12/5-6/13 244 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89156 126.30
89157 12/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: BHS- 4.5 GALLON 28.00
EXPANSION WATER TANK
89157 12/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: RRHS-CTS PIPE, 36.60
ADAPTERS, CAPS, CTS STRAPS,
TEES, COUPLERS, PIPE
INSULATORS
Totals for 89157 64.60
89158 12/31/2013 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: BHS- PAD HOLDER FOR 322.08
FLOOR SCRUBBER:BJHW WHEELS,
SQUEEGEE FOR FLOOR SCRUBBER
89158 12/31/2013 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- BAGS 149.92
FOR POWER- FLITE BACK-PACK
VACUUMS
Totals for 89158 472.00
89159 12/31/2013 THOMAS, KAREN HEYBURN ID SP SERV:THERAPY/TESTING TO 23.76
DECLO 11/6, 11/15, 11/22/13
54 MI
Totals for 89159 23.76
89160 12/31/2013 THOMPSON PUBLISHING TAMPA FL MAINT: RENEWAL OF ADA 536.99
COMPLIANCE GUIDE
Totals for 89160 536.99
89161 12/31/2013 ULINE WAUKEGAN IL OFFICE: Mats to cover 77.34
computer cords
Totals for 89161 77.34
89162 12/31/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS BATTERY LOAD 99.95

TESTER
89162 12/31/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:BUS 07-1-BRAKE SHOES, 309.28
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AIR, OIL FILTERS FOR OLD IH &
THOMAS BUSES

89162 12/31/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS:FUEL FILTERS FOR IH & 349.08
09 BLUE BIRD BUSES

89162 12/31/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:FUEL FILTERS FOR OLD IH 73.92
BUSES

Totals for 89162 832.23

89163 12/31/2013 VALDEZ, DELIA RUPERT ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 119.10

12/5-6/13 228 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 89163 119.10

89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL HAMPTON INNS-PARKING @ 10.00

SUPERINTENDENT'S MTG

12/14/13
89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOM 157.60

FOR STAFF TO ATTEND "READING

HORIZON'S TRAINING" ON

NOVEMBER 18 & 19, 2013 IN

MURRAY, UT

89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL APPLE ONLINE STORE:RRHS-I-MAC 21.19
UPDATE
89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A: Hotel Room 190.40

Reservation for Staff to
attend NAAE Convention on
December 3-7, 2013 at Riviera
Hotel, 2901 Las Vegas Blvd
So, Las Vegas.
89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL A+EVENTS- TITLE 1,734.00
I-A:REGISTRATION FOR 1 STAFF
ATTENDING TITLE 1 NAT'L.
CONF. FEB. 1-6, 2014 IN SAN
DIEGO, CA
89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL SHORE LODGE: ONE NIGHT 164.00
DEPOSIT FOR SUPERINTENDENT TO
STAY 1/30-31/14. (CANCELLED
12/23/13-CREDIT WILL BE ON
JAN. STATEMENT)
89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL A+EVENTS- TITLE 549.00
I-A:REGISTRATION AND LODGING
FOR STAFF ATTENDING TITLE 1
NAT'L. CONF. FEB. 1-6, 2014
IN SAN DIEGO, CA
89167 12/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL A+EVENTS- TITLE 1,734.00
I-A:REGISTRATION FOR 1 STAFF
ATTENDING TITLE 1 NAT'L.
CONF. FEB. 1-6, 2014 IN SAN

DIEGO, CA
Totals for 89167 4,560.19
89168 12/31/2013 VOIGT, CARL BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13
Totals for 89168 16.50
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: UNIVERSAL ADAPTERS 29.76
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DJHS:painters tape, paint, 98.65

canvas, buttons, tissue
paper, scrapbook paper,

leather strings
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A:AUDIT PREPARATION 60.65
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89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES:STORAGE 17.54
CONTAINERS FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOMS
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST WIDE- BLEACH 89.40
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: WATER JUGS FOR PORTABLES 120.26
/ PAPER PRODUCTS / TAPE
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS FOOD PRO: GLUE GUNS, 47.28
CLASS ROOM SUPPLIES, ETC
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DHS- 4 WHEELER 87.85
BATTERY; ALMO- BATTERY FOR
JOHN DEERE 240 MOWER
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS AG- DROP CLOTHS, 130.54
3" AND 9" ROLLER COVERS, 2"
PAINT BRUSHES, PAINT TRAYS
AND LINERS
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC HEALTH OCC CLASSROOM 83.23
SUPPLIES- GREEN PADDLEWIRE,
OUTLET CORDS, CHRISTMAS DECOR
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC:RUBBER BANDS, CABLE 4.98
TIES
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ARTEC:CHRISTMAS TREE & 124.94
DECO.
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP:RETURNED CULLIGAN WATER 2.88
REFILLS, PURCHASED WATER JUGS
FOR PORTABLES
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 154.91
CARTRIDGES FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOMS
89173 12/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS:GROCERIES AND SUPPLIES 39.92
FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 89173 1,092.79
89174 12/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS SWITCH VALVE FOR 98.10
DOOR ON THOMAS BUSES
89174 12/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS DOOR SWITCHES FOR 154.80
THOMAS BUSES
89174 12/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS OIL FOR BUS CHAIR 41.98
LIFT
89174 12/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: PANEL LATCHES FOR ALL 76.44
BUSES
Totals for 89174 371.32
89175 12/31/2013 WOODWORKER'S SUPPLY, CASPER WY CRTC CONST: GLUE SCRAPER, 162.45
SHAVEHOOK SET, HONING GUIDE,
WATERSTONE
Totals for 89175 162.45
89176 12/31/2013 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS IN SUN VALLEY 16.50
12/5-6/13
Totals for 89176 16.50

Totals for checks

440,884.

04
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 11,773.717 150.00 215,686.67 227,610.44
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 6,714.73 6,714.73
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 30.29 30.29
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 25,362.12 25,362.12
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 5,239.63 5,239.63
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 1.85 1.85
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 843.28 843.28
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 2,071.73 2,071.73
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 235.52 235.52
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 17,165.72 0.00 23,857.86 41,023.58
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 3,356.98 3,356.98
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 125,893.89 0.00 0.00 125,893.89
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 154,833.38 150.00 285,900.66 440,884.04
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